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Division Merchant Name Transaction Amt. Original Amount G/L Account Description Cost Centre/ WBS Element Descrption Merchant Type Description Purpose

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-1 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 TOYS R US #3571 20.98 CAD 20.98 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05845 BARBARA FRUM-ARTS-VI 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops PROGRAM SUPPLIES FOR MARCH BREAK CAMP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-2 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 MASTERMIND EDUCATIONAL 30.40 CAD 30.40 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05845 BARBARA FRUM-ARTS-VI 7372 Computer Programming, Integrated Systems PUZZLES, GAMES FOR MARCH BREAK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-1 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 WAL-MART # 5778 64.26 CAD 64.26 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05845 BARBARA FRUM-ARTS-VI 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR MARCH BREAK PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-2 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00280 45.19 CAD 45.19 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05845 BARBARA FRUM-ARTS-VI 5200 Home Supply Warehouse MARCH BREAK PROGRAM - TRIKE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-3 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 WAL-MART # 3145 43.93 CAD 43.93 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05845 BARBARA FRUM-ARTS-VI 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets MARCH BREAK - MUSIC CD'S
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-4 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 WMT SUPRCTR #1116 47.15 CAD 47.15 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05845 BARBARA FRUM-ARTS-VI 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets MARCH BREAK - MUSIC CD'S
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-1 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 CINEPLEX  7246     QPS 284.50 CAD 284.50 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05845 BARBARA FRUM-ARTS-VI 7832 Motion Picture Theaters ADMISSIONS MARCH BREAK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-2 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 CINEPLEX  7246     QPS 150.00 CAD 150.00 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05845 BARBARA FRUM-ARTS-VI 7832 Motion Picture Theaters SNACK FOR MARCH BREAK PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-1 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 LONG   MCQUADE LIMITED 45.52 CAD 45.52 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05845 BARBARA FRUM-ARTS-VI 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi SPRING PRGM MUSIC LESSON BOOKS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-2 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 LONG   MCQUADE 83.14 CAD 83.14 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05845 BARBARA FRUM-ARTS-VI 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi SPRING PRGM MUSIC LESSON BOOKS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-1 03-26-2012 03-27-2012 NOFRILLS VITO'S #3936 45.84 CAD 45.84 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05845 BARBARA FRUM-ARTS-VI 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets COOKING PROGRAM SUPPLIES

860.91 CAD 860.91 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1901-5 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 NOFRILLS ROB S  1397 12.38 CAD 12.38 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets MILK, APPLES, ORANGES,SNACKS FOR MARCH BREAK CAMP
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1917-3 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 SHOPPER'S DRUG MART #1 26.88 CAD 26.88 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies EGGS FOR EASTER TRADITIONS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1917-4 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 NOFRILLS ROB S  1397 20.46 CAD 20.46 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets *****

59.72 CAD 59.72 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-1 03-06-2012 03-08-2012 SOBEYS #939        QPS 8.75 CAD 8.75 CAD 2610 KITCHEN SUPPLIES P12116 MAIN SQ CC-ARTS VISL 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets ICE TRAYS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-2 03-06-2012 03-08-2012 WAL-MART # 3106 5.65 CAD 5.65 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12116 MAIN SQ CC-ARTS VISL 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets PRESCHOOL CD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-1 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 NFB-MEDIATHEQUE-ONF 110.00 CAD 110.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12116 MAIN SQ CC-ARTS VISL 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas ADMISSION FEES - MARCH BREAK CAMP TRIP

124.40 CAD 124.40 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-1 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 DRIVE PRODUCTS 12.42 CAD 12.42 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12856 RAVWTRMAINT 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class TELESCOPIC 45 TINE R
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-1 03-27-2012 03-29-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7001 29.33 CAD 29.33 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P12856 RAVWTRMAINT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****

41.75 CAD 41.75 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-3 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 METRO#853 116.47 CAD 116.47 CAD **** MULTIPLE G/L ACCOUNTS USED P01050 SPCEVNT-MEL LASTMAN 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR 3 DIFFERENT BAKING/COOKING PROJECTS

116.47 CAD 116.47 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-1 02-28-2012 03-01-2012 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 81.36 CAD 81.36 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices SS ANGLE 304
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-2 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 ASA ALLOYS 186.45 CAD 186.45 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices ALUMINUM PLATE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-1 03-02-2012 03-05-2012 FASTENAL CANADA  CN84 33.58 CAD 33.58 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi TROD STEEL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-3 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 LINDE CANADA - ETOBICO 146.66 CAD 146.66 CAD 2082 HEALTH & SAFETY SUPPLIES P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5072 Hardware Equipment and Supplies DISPOSABLE RESPIRATOR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-6 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 38.57 CAD 38.57 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices SS FLAT STEEL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-7 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 FASTENAL CANADA  CN84 148.79 CAD 148.79 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi 120V SLID ANGLE GRINDER, JOBBERS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-2 03-15-2012 03-19-2012 PACIFIC FASTENERS (198 203.13 CAD 203.13 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5251 Hardware Stores 3" PIANO HINGE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-3 03-15-2012 03-19-2012 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 47.65 CAD 47.65 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices SS FLAT STEEL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1912-1 03-16-2012 03-20-2012 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 107.66 CAD 107.66 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices HR SHEET 11G
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1914-1 03-19-2012 03-21-2012 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 55.58 CAD 55.58 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices EXPANDED SHEET
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-5 03-21-2012 03-23-2012 FASTENAL CANADA  CN84 361.26 CAD 361.26 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi C-DISC
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-2 03-23-2012 03-27-2012 PACIFIC FASTENERS (198 174.10 CAD 174.10 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5251 Hardware Stores 3" PIANO HINGE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-1 03-27-2012 03-30-2012 GERARD DANIEL WORLD WI 602.60 CAD 602.60 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 1761 Roofing and Siding, Sheet Metal Work Con SST304 1/4" RND
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-2 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 32.13 CAD 32.13 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices HR STANDARD

2,219.52 CAD 2,219.52 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1885-1 02-29-2012 03-02-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 218.56 CAD 218.56 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P10910 CENTENNIAL SKI CTR-O 5200 Home Supply Warehouse FIBERGLASS REPAIR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1893-1 03-05-2012 03-06-2012 TECHNICAL STANDARDS AN 75.00 CAD 75.00 CAD 4830 PERMIT & LICENSE FEES P10910 CENTENNIAL SKI CTR-O 1799 Contractors, Special Trade - Not Elsewhe TSSA LICENCE RENEWAL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-1 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 TORBRAM ELECTRIC SUPPL 316.40 CAD 316.40 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P10910 CENTENNIAL SKI CTR-O 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment MISC. ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-1 03-13-2012 03-15-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00152 230.02 CAD 230.02 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P10910 CENTENNIAL SKI CTR-O 5200 Home Supply Warehouse HAND TOOLS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-1 03-14-2012 03-16-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 106.14 CAD 106.14 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P10910 CENTENNIAL SKI CTR-O 5200 Home Supply Warehouse HAND TOOLS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-3 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 FRANKLIN EMPIRE INC 123.76 CAD 123.76 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P10910 CENTENNIAL SKI CTR-O 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment ELECTRICAL BOX
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-4 03-29-2012 03-30-2012 HUTCHINSON FARM SUPPLY 56.65 CAD 56.65 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00632 CENTENNIAL PK-PKS MA 5599 Miscellaneous Automotive, Aircraft, and

1,126.53 CAD 1,126.53 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-1 02-27-2012 03-07-2012 SUPERIOR POOL SPA   LE 189.84 CAD 189.84 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5996 Swimming Pools - Sales and Supplies ANTIFOAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-8 03-11-2012 03-12-2012 WATER AND ICE NORTH AM 767.27 CAD 767.27 CAD 3099 GENERAL EQUIPMENT P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5996 Swimming Pools - Sales and Supplies 1 HP PUMP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-2 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 FABCO PLASTICS WHOLESA 160.95 CAD 160.95 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi PVC CEMENT/FITTINGS

1,118.06 CAD 1,118.06 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1895-2 03-06-2012 03-07-2012 PRICE CHOPPER #7938QPS 57.47 CAD 57.47 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0073 HS-MH-EDU-FORT YORK 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets MILK AND CURRANTS FOR KITCHEN PROGRAMME
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1902-4 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 PRICE CHOPPER #7869QPS 6.73 CAD 6.73 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets PAPER BAGS FOR MARCH BREAK PROGRAMME
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1920-2 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 PRICE CHOPPER #7938QPS 5.58 CAD 5.58 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0073 HS-MH-EDU-FORT YORK 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets MILK FOR LHP PROGRAMME

69.78 CAD 69.78 CAD
311 TORONTO 1910-4 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 FEDEX - YFH 108.54 CAD 108.54 CAD **** MULTIPLE G/L ACCOUNTS USED AH0087 HS-MH-PRS-GIBSON HOU 4215 Courier Services - Air & Ground, Freight *****

108.54 CAD 108.54 CAD
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 1910-5 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 INTERNATIONAL MUNICIPA 71.30 CAD 70.00 USD 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES TP0399 SIGNS/MKGS MGMT & OH 8299 Educational Services IMSA MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR 2012
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 1917-6 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 CARSWELL 232.51 CAD 232.51 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS TP0399 SIGNS/MKGS MGMT & OH 7338 Quick Copy, Reproduction, and Blueprinti 2012 POCKET OH&S ACT & REGULATIONS BOOKS

303.81 CAD 232.51 CAD
CAD 70.00 USD

LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1898-4 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 WESTPORT MANUFACTURING 265.55 CAD 265.55 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES D3L041 WESBURN-HK-OA 5714 Drapery, Upholstery, and Window Covering SNAP BACKS FOR DRAPES
265.55 CAD 265.55 CAD

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1884-3 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 NO FRILLS MARIO   SELI 72.70 CAD 72.70 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0129 AS-PR-RRP-LAKESHORE 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets REFRESHMENTS FOR INSIGHT YOUTH ART SHOW RECEPTION
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1884-4 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 NO FRILLS MARIO   SELI 82.41 CAD 82.41 CAD 2740 CONC, SNACKBAR/GIFTSHOP FOOD ITEMS&SUP AH0129 AS-PR-RRP-LAKESHORE 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SODA, JUICE AND COFFEE FOR RESALE AT SNACK BAR
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1885-2 03-01-2012 03-02-2012 VALUMART LAKESHORE 265 139.06 CAD 139.06 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0129 AS-PR-RRP-LAKESHORE 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets REFRESHMENTS FOR INSIGHT YOUTH ART SHOW RECEPTION
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1885-3 03-01-2012 03-02-2012 SOBEYS #741        QPS 22.28 CAD 22.28 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0129 AS-PR-RRP-LAKESHORE 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets *****

316.45 CAD 316.45 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-2 03-02-2012 03-05-2012 STAPLES STORE #11 41.68 CAD 41.68 CAD 2040 PHOTOCOPY, FAX AND PRINTER SUPPLIES P12049 NEW TOR-COMM CTR-PGM 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St FAX INK

41.68 CAD 41.68 CAD
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1888-3 03-01-2012 03-05-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 32.04 CAD 32.04 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0825 DUFFERIN TS OPER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1902-5 03-09-2012 03-13-2012 DUFFERIN TILE 1,257.97 CAD 1,257.97 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES CSW358-11-05 BUILDING AMENDITIES AND UPGRADES 5713 Floor Covering Stores MURANO NOCE-ULTRAFLEX-MOCHA SANDED
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1904-2 03-12-2012 03-14-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 40.45 CAD 40.45 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES CSW358-11-05 BUILDING AMENDITIES AND UPGRADES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****

1,330.46 CAD 1,330.46 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-5 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 STAPLES STORE #3 14.74 CAD 14.74 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P00271 E-SOUTH1-TURF&HORT 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St DRY MARKERS & ERASER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1893-2 03-05-2012 03-06-2012 VALLEYVIEW GARDENS HK 134.59 CAD 134.59 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00271 E-SOUTH1-TURF&HORT 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores EAST YORK DISPLAY PLANTS

149.33 CAD 149.33 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1884-6 02-23-2012 03-01-2012 HOMESTEAD HOUSE COUNTR 22.59 CAD 22.59 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES AH0153 CD-AM-FAC-MCKENZIE H 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores 1 QUART PAINT
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1884-7 02-28-2012 03-01-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 12.55 CAD 12.55 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES AH0151 CD-AM-FAC-SPADINA HS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1884-8 02-28-2012 03-01-2012 HOMESTEAD HOUSE COUNTR 46.00 CAD 46.00 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores ONE GALLON ALKOYD PRIMER
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1898-5 03-06-2012 03-09-2012 HOMESTEAD HOUSE COUNTR 22.79 CAD 22.79 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES AH0153 CD-AM-FAC-MCKENZIE H 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores *****
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1898-6 03-07-2012 03-09-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7134 6.83 CAD 6.83 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1907-3 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 ATLAS MACHINERY SUPPLY 108.34 CAD 108.34 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 5251 Hardware Stores 1 SCALINGCHISEL, 1 FLUSHCUTTINGCARBIDE
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1914-2 03-19-2012 03-21-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 23.72 CAD 23.72 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES AH0154 CD-AM-FAC-FORT YORK 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 50 LB.THINSE

242.82 CAD 242.82 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1898-7 03-07-2012 03-09-2012 MOE - HWIN WEB 758.08 CAD 758.08 CAD 4199 OTHER PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL SERVICE WW1060 HCTP PLANT ADMIN SUP 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas REGISTRATION
TORONTO WATER 1914-3 03-21-2012 03-21-2012 TIGERDIRECT.CA 1,672.03 CAD 1,672.03 CAD 2040 PHOTOCOPY, FAX AND PRINTER SUPPLIES WW1060 HCTP PLANT ADMIN SUP 5964 Direct Marketing - Catalog Merchants TONNER
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TORONTO WATER 1917-7 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 TECHNICAL STANDARDS AN 100.00 CAD 100.00 CAD 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES WW1062 HCTP PLANT SRVCS WA3 1799 Contractors, Special Trade - Not Elsewhe LICENCE RENEWAL
TORONTO WATER 1917-8 03-23-2012 03-23-2012 TIGERDIRECT.CA 602.92 CAD 602.92 CAD 2040 PHOTOCOPY, FAX AND PRINTER SUPPLIES WW1060 HCTP PLANT ADMIN SUP 5964 Direct Marketing - Catalog Merchants PRINTER SUPPLIES

3,133.03 CAD 3,133.03 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1895-3 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 DESERRES.CA 519.39 CAD 519.39 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0018 AS-PS-PUB-CEDAR RIDG 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops PROGRAM SUPPLIES-PAINT, CRAFT SUPPLIES
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1924-2 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 LEE VALLEY TOOLS 800-2 31.53 CAD 31.53 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0018 AS-PS-PUB-CEDAR RIDG 5251 Hardware Stores PROGRAM SUPPLIES-BUFFING WHEEL FOR GRINDER

550.92 CAD 550.92 CAD
POLICY, PLANNING, FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION 1902-6 03-09-2012 03-13-2012 STEVE S MUSIC STORE IN 200.00 CAD 200.00 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES WE0007 COMMUNICATIONS 5733 Music Stores - Musical Instruments, Pian TWO HAND HELD MICROPHONES

200.00 CAD 200.00 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1924-3 03-27-2012 03-29-2012 ERIC WARD INTERIOR DES 230.00 CAD 230.00 CAD 4085 PROF & TECH-MGMT AH0056 HS-MH-CLM-98 ATLANTI 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl CUSTOM LAMPSHADE

230.00 CAD 230.00 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1914-4 03-19-2012 03-21-2012 MGS ARCHIVE OF ONT 27.60 CAD 27.60 CAD 4082 PHOTO/VIDEO SERVICES AH0092 HS-MH-PRS-MACKENZIE 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas IMAGES FOR REBELLION & FY
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1923-1 03-26-2012 03-28-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00600 15.00 CAD 15.00 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0102 HS-MH-PUB-MACKENZIE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PAINT THINNER & HAND CLEANER FOR PRINTSHOP

42.60 CAD 42.60 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-4 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 LCBO/RAO #804 928.93 CAD 928.93 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12183 LEASIDE CURLING-SPEC 5921 Package Stores, Beer, Wine, Liquor RESTOCK BAR SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-9 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 LCBO/RAO #0164 783.00 CAD 783.00 CAD 2760 ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12183 LEASIDE CURLING-SPEC 5921 Package Stores, Beer, Wine, Liquor RESTOCK BAR SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-7 03-09-2012 03-13-2012 DES-THE BEER STORE #55 166.79 CAD 166.79 CAD 4403 CONTRACTED SERVICES - MACHINERY AND EQUI P12183 LEASIDE CURLING-SPEC 5921 Package Stores, Beer, Wine, Liquor DRAUGHT LINE CLEANING FOR BAR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-6 03-15-2012 03-19-2012 LCBO/RAO #804 890.13 CAD 890.13 CAD 2760 ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12183 LEASIDE CURLING-SPEC 5921 Package Stores, Beer, Wine, Liquor RESTOCK BAR SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-3 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 LCBO/RAO #804 466.55 CAD 466.55 CAD 2760 ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12183 LEASIDE CURLING-SPEC 5921 Package Stores, Beer, Wine, Liquor RESTOCK BAR SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-5 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 LCBO/RAO #0164 144.51 CAD 144.51 CAD 2760 ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12183 LEASIDE CURLING-SPEC 5921 Package Stores, Beer, Wine, Liquor RESTOCK BAR SUPPLIES

3,379.91 CAD 3,379.91 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-2 03-13-2012 03-15-2012 LCBO/RAO #804 1,357.51 CAD 1,357.51 CAD 2760 ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12543 EAST YK CURLING-SPEC 5921 Package Stores, Beer, Wine, Liquor RESTOCK BAR SUPPLIES

1,357.51 CAD 1,357.51 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1914-5 03-19-2012 03-21-2012 D   G VACUUM REPAIR SE 185.55 CAD 185.55 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER P07704 MITCHELL FIELD-OPERA 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S EQUIPMENT REPAIR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1914-6 03-19-2012 03-21-2012 D   G VACUUM REPAIR SE 229.84 CAD 229.84 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER P07701 GOULDING CC-OPERATIO 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S EQUIPMENT REPAIR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-4 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00192 129.93 CAD 129.93 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06686 EDITHVALE CC-OPERATI 5200 Home Supply Warehouse GENERAL HARDWARE

545.32 CAD 545.32 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-3 03-12-2012 03-14-2012 BRAFASCO / SCARBOROUGH 218.16 CAD 218.16 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi CARRIAGE BOLTS, HEX NUTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-5 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00459 21.23 CAD 21.23 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse WALLMOUNT MAILBOX

239.39 CAD 239.39 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1885-4 02-28-2012 03-02-2012 DIAMOND TAXICAB ASSOCI 11.50 CAD 11.50 CAD 4452 TRANSPORTATION-TAXIS-CLIENTS AH0052 HS-MH-BOA-METRO HALL 4121 Limousines and Taxicabs TAXI - METRO HALL TO PARLIAMENT AND FRONT
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1898-8 03-07-2012 03-09-2012 BECK TAXI 22.75 CAD 22.75 CAD 4452 TRANSPORTATION-TAXIS-CLIENTS AH0052 HS-MH-BOA-METRO HALL 4121 Limousines and Taxicabs METRO HALL TO DONLANDS

34.25 CAD 34.25 CAD
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 1898-9 03-07-2012 03-09-2012 TPA/GREEN "P"      QPL 14.00 CAD 14.00 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES TP0219 RW MGMT & OVERHEAD-D 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING FOR MEETING AT CITY HALL

14.00 CAD 14.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1885-5 03-01-2012 03-02-2012 STAPLES STORE #26 250.59 CAD 250.59 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P12858 BEACHWTRFRTMAINT 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-4 03-02-2012 03-05-2012 STANLEY SECURITY SOLUT 6.24 CAD 6.24 CAD 2730 LOCKS P00554 S-WEST 1-TURF&HORT 5072 Hardware Equipment and Supplies LOCKS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-5 03-02-2012 03-05-2012 STANLEY SECURITY SOLUT -6.64 CAD -6.64 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P12858 BEACHWTRFRTMAINT 5072 Hardware Equipment and Supplies CREDIT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-5 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 HAWKEX SALES 929.99 CAD 929.99 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P00554 S-WEST 1-TURF&HORT 5699 Accessory  and Apparel Stores - Miscella SUPER LITTER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1912-2 03-19-2012 03-20-2012 ADDMORE OFFICE FURNITU 614.72 CAD 614.72 CAD 3310 FURNISHINGS P00554 S-WEST 1-TURF&HORT 5021 Office and Commercial Furniture USED FURNITURE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1914-7 03-19-2012 03-21-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7011 290.27 CAD 290.27 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00554 S-WEST 1-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-4 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 STANLEY SECURITY SOLUT 590.16 CAD 590.16 CAD 2730 LOCKS P00554 S-WEST 1-TURF&HORT 5072 Hardware Equipment and Supplies KEYS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-6 03-29-2012 03-30-2012 CUSTOM DOOR   LOCK SER 209.28 CAD 209.28 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P12858 BEACHWTRFRTMAINT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores KEYS CUT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-7 03-29-2012 03-30-2012 CUSTOM DOOR   LOCK SER 921.97 CAD 921.97 CAD 4443 CONTRACTED SERVICE - DOORS &DOOR CLOSURE P00554 S-WEST 1-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores REPAIR BEST LOCK INSTALL

3,806.58 CAD 3,806.58 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-6 03-03-2012 03-05-2012 PRICE CHOPPER #7984QPS 9.52 CAD 9.52 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P02858 N-C-YOUTH-SP NEEDS 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets COOKING SUPPLIES - LEARING FOR LIFE PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-10 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 SHOPPERSDRUGMART1338 20.32 CAD 20.32 CAD 2040 PHOTOCOPY, FAX AND PRINTER SUPPLIES P02858 N-C-YOUTH-SP NEEDS 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies MISC SUPPLIES - LEARING FOR LIFE PROGRAM

29.84 CAD 29.84 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1920-6 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 LOBLAWS #1010 7.85 CAD 7.85 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0071 HS-MH-EDU-ZION SCHOO 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets REFRESHMENT SUPPLIES - ZION THEATRE PROGRAM

7.85 CAD 7.85 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1884-9 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 FOOD BASICS #928 71.52 CAD 71.52 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0098 HS-MH-PUB-MONTGOMERY 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets *****
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1893-3 03-05-2012 03-06-2012 DELYEA PIANOS INC. 158.20 CAD 158.20 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0098 HS-MH-PUB-MONTGOMERY 5733 Music Stores - Musical Instruments, Pian PIANO TUNING
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1895-6 03-06-2012 03-07-2012 FOOD BASICS #928 120.39 CAD 120.39 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0115 HS-MH-RET-MONTGOMERY 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets TEAROOM SUPPLIES-BUTTER, MILK, FRUIT
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1923-2 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 FOOD BASICS #928 18.06 CAD 18.06 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0098 HS-MH-PUB-MONTGOMERY 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets ROTARY CLUB SUPPLIES-FRUIT
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1925-8 03-29-2012 03-30-2012 FOOD BASICS #928 109.55 CAD 109.55 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0115 HS-MH-RET-MONTGOMERY 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets TEAROOM SUPPLIES-BUTTER, MILK, EGGS

477.72 CAD 477.72 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1914-8 03-19-2012 03-21-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00600 19.20 CAD 19.20 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES AH0026 CD-AM-FAC-ZION SCHOO 5200 Home Supply Warehouse DISH, FLOOR,HAND SOAP AND COMPOST BAGS

19.20 CAD 19.20 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1884-10 02-28-2012 03-01-2012 SHOPPERSDRUGMART1281 11.61 CAD 11.61 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0104 HS-MH-PUB-SPADINA 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies FOOD/BEVERAGE FOR FAMILY DAY/TOUR&TASTE-EGG,BUTTER
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1895-7 03-06-2012 03-07-2012 LOBLAWS #1212 79.09 CAD 79.09 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0104 HS-MH-PUB-SPADINA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets CHOC.,BUTTER,MILK TOUR & TASTE PROGRAM/MARCH BREAK
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1910-7 03-15-2012 03-19-2012 SHOPPERSDRUGMART1281 28.36 CAD 28.36 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0104 HS-MH-PUB-SPADINA 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies FOOD&BEVERAGE FOR MARCH BREAK-MILK,BUTTER,SPRINKLE
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1925-9 03-29-2012 03-30-2012 LOBLAWS #1212 27.11 CAD 27.11 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0104 HS-MH-PUB-SPADINA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD & BEVERAGE FOR STORYTELLING-BREAD,MILK,CREAM

146.17 CAD 146.17 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-9 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 PHARMA PLUS #0158 29.38 CAD 29.38 CAD 2823 MEDICAL SUPPLIES P12007 OLYMPIUM-AQUA-INST I 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies WATERPROOF TAPE/BAND-AIDS

29.38 CAD 29.38 CAD
311 TORONTO 1924-5 03-26-2012 03-29-2012 UNITED 738.03 CAD 738.03 CAD 4253 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - AIR/RAIL/BUS TRAV TO9301 PROGRAM ADMIN 3000 United Airlines *****

738.03 CAD 738.03 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1885-6 02-29-2012 03-02-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00192 108.08 CAD 108.08 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ELECTIR CORD,PLASTER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-8 03-06-2012 03-07-2012 GREEN TRACTORS INC.-PO 177.46 CAD 177.46 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class FILTERS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-3 03-23-2012 03-27-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00264 172.79 CAD 172.79 CAD 2401 LUBRICANTS P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 5200 Home Supply Warehouse OIL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-3 03-23-2012 03-28-2012 PERFECT GLASS   MIRROR 186.45 CAD 186.45 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores MIRROR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-4 03-26-2012 03-28-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7001 79.06 CAD 79.06 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 32W T8 10P
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-5 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 ACKLANDS-GRAINGER INC 94.67 CAD 94.67 CAD 2665 PROTECTIVE CLOTHING P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi HEARING PROTECTION
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-6 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 TURF CANADA 472.91 CAD 472.91 CAD 2470 FERTILIZERS P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 5998 Tent & Awning Shops FERTILIZERS

1,291.42 CAD 1,291.42 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1884-11 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 STAPLES STORE #263 16.21 CAD 16.21 CAD 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St PHOTO SUPPLIES
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1885-7 02-29-2012 03-02-2012 ENGRAVERS DEPOT 69.35 CAD 69.35 CAD 2082 HEALTH & SAFETY SUPPLIES D3A061 BENDALE ACR-MT-OA 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class ENGRAVING
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1885-8 03-01-2012 03-02-2012 STAPLES STORE #263 47.78 CAD 47.78 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St PRINTING ON GLOSSY PAPER
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1893-4 03-06-2012 03-06-2012 SAMMONS PRESTON CANADA 182.55 CAD 182.55 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 5047 Laboratory/Medical/Dental/Ophthalmic Hos
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1897-3 03-07-2012 03-08-2012 FLAGHOUSE INC. 197.75 CAD 197.75 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1910-8 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 SETON 937.90 CAD 937.90 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 5099 Durable Goods Not Elsewhere Classified
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1910-9 03-17-2012 03-19-2012 SPECTRUM NASCO SIMFG 271.48 CAD 271.48 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1910-10 03-17-2012 03-19-2012 SPECTRUM NASCO SIMFG 277.91 CAD 277.91 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1916-1 03-21-2012 03-22-2012 CANADIAN MAINTENANCE 166.66 CAD 166.66 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 7349 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Ser
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1924-6 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 SPECTRUM NASCO SIMFG 91.93 CAD 91.93 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1924-7 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 SCHOLAR'S CHOICE 514.59 CAD 514.59 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 5949 Fabric, Needlework, Piece Goods, and Sew
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1924-8 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 CANADIAN MAINTENANCE 602.41 CAD 602.41 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 7349 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Ser
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1925-10 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 ZELLERS #497 22.65 CAD 22.65 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 5310 Discount Stores
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1925-11 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 WMT SUPRCTR #1117 67.59 CAD 67.59 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1925-12 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 WMT SUPRCTR #1117 65.02 CAD 65.02 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1925-13 03-29-2012 03-30-2012 NCH CANADA INC 280.21 CAD 280.21 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1925-14 03-29-2012 03-30-2012 NCH CANADA INC 280.21 CAD 280.21 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi
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LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1925-15 03-29-2012 03-30-2012 NCH CANADA INC 280.21 CAD 280.21 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi
4,372.41 CAD 4,372.41 CAD

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1898-10 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 EMS CHIEFS OF CANADA. 141.25 CAD 141.25 CAD 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES B46754 OPS - DISTRICT 5 8699 Organizations, Membership - Not Elsewher *****
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1925-16 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7129 51.97 CAD 51.97 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES B46754 OPS - DISTRICT 5 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 8-16EXT.POLE

193.22 CAD 193.22 CAD
FIRE SERVICES 1924-9 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 COMMISSION ON FIRE ACC 94.40 CAD 91.95 USD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS FR0027 PD/TRNG-OP TRAINING 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store CFAI, STANDARDS OF COVER MANUAL, 5TH EDITION

94.40 CAD 91.95 USD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-3 03-13-2012 03-15-2012 PRINT ZONE DIGITAL PR 690.00 CAD 690.00 CAD 4825 PRINTING AND REPRODUCTION - THIRD PARTY P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi PRINT ORDERS - BEAUTIFICATION PROGRAM

690.00 CAD 690.00 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1901-11 03-10-2012 03-12-2012 THE SOURCE 5381 33.89 CAD 33.89 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING B46776 MANGERS - HUB ADMIN 5732 Electronic Sales BB LEATHER CASE
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1904-4 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 PRECISE PARKLINK INC 2.50 CAD 2.50 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) B46776 MANGERS - HUB ADMIN 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING - BUS MEETING
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1920-7 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 EMS CHIEFS OF CANADA. 141.25 CAD 141.25 CAD 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES B46776 MANGERS - HUB ADMIN 8699 Organizations, Membership - Not Elsewher *****

177.64 CAD 177.64 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-12 03-10-2012 03-12-2012 WAL-MART #3159 86.52 CAD 86.52 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P10311 D R TIMBRELL -PGM SU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR MARCH BREAK PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-4 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 THORNCLIFFE BOWLERAMA. 337.53 CAD 337.53 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P10311 D R TIMBRELL -PGM SU 7933 Bowling Alleys ADMISSION - BOWLING (MARCH BREAK CAMP)
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-4 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 SUNNY FOODMART 48.32 CAD 48.32 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P10311 D R TIMBRELL -PGM SU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR MARCH BREAK PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-11 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 RCSS 1077 90.27 CAD 90.27 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P11414 D R TIMBRELL -SOC PG 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD/REFRESHMENTS - MARCH BREAK BSKBALL CAMP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-12 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 MANHATTAN TROPHIES LIM 169.50 CAD 169.50 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P11414 D R TIMBRELL -SOC PG 5941 Sporting Goods Stores TROPHIES - MARCH BREAK BSKBALL CAMP

732.14 CAD 732.14 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-7 03-01-2012 03-05-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 486.35 CAD 486.35 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00070 S-WEST-PRUNING/REMOV 5200 Home Supply Warehouse DRILL,DRYWALL SAW
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1914-9 03-20-2012 03-21-2012 BL SECURITY LOCKSMITH 36.73 CAD 36.73 CAD 2730 LOCKS P00070 S-WEST-PRUNING/REMOV 7393 Detective Agencies, Protective Agencies, STANDARD KEYS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-10 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 BATTLEFIELD EQUIPMENT 278.82 CAD 278.82 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00070 S-WEST-PRUNING/REMOV 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin MISC. HARDWARE SUPPLIES

801.90 CAD 801.90 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-13 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 CROWN BATTERY OF CANAD 801.43 CAD 801.43 CAD 2150 PARTS - MARINE P00011 T RENNIE-FERRY OPS 5967 Direct Marketing - Inbound Telemarketing HEAVY DUTY MARINE BATTERY FOR ENGINE STARTERS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-5 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 CORPORATE EXPRESS 302.43 CAD 302.43 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P00009 ONGIARA-FERRY OPS 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St WASTE RECEPTACLE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-5 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 PAINT COLOURS UNLIMITE 490.99 CAD 490.99 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00012 TERMINAL-FERRY OPS 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies PAINT,ROLLERS,MASKING TAPE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1914-10 03-19-2012 03-21-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 244.03 CAD 244.03 CAD 2150 PARTS - MARINE P00009 ONGIARA-FERRY OPS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse MARINE BATTERY,POWER BAR, BATTERY CHARGER

1,838.88 CAD 1,838.88 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-12 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 FOOD BASICS #863 23.77 CAD 23.77 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P07880 CURRAN HALL-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR KITK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-11 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 METRO # 35 390.00 CAD 390.00 CAD 4225 BUSINESS TRAV - PUBLIC TRANSIT P13254 SUMMERCAMP-CRRANHALL 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets TTC TICKETS FOR MARCH BREAK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-5 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 METRO #808 159.50 CAD 159.50 CAD 4225 BUSINESS TRAV - PUBLIC TRANSIT P06666 CURRAN HALL-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets TTC TICKETS FOR MARCH BREAK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-6 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 FAMOUS PLAYER #7404QPS 308.00 CAD 308.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P06666 CURRAN HALL-PGM SUPP 7832 Motion Picture Theaters ADMISSION FEE - MOVIES (MARCH BREAK CAMP)
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-8 03-24-2012 03-26-2012 FOOD BASICS #863 22.59 CAD 22.59 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P07880 CURRAN HALL-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD - KIDS IN KITCHEN PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-10 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 FOOD BASICS #863 64.02 CAD 64.02 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P07880 CURRAN HALL-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD - KIDS IN KITCHEN PROGRAM

967.88 CAD 967.88 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-13 02-28-2012 03-01-2012 PET VALU #36 11.29 CAD 11.29 CAD 2620 ANIMAL CARE SUPPLIES P07647 HUMBER VALLEY-OPERAT 5995 Pet Shops - Pet Food and Supplies DOG FOOD SUPPLEMENT - GOLF COURSE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-6 03-12-2012 03-14-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 73.44 CAD 73.44 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P07647 HUMBER VALLEY-OPERAT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse FAUCET
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-11 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 METRO CHEM DRY 999.94 CAD 999.94 CAD 4469 C. SRV -CARPET CLEAN P07647 HUMBER VALLEY-OPERAT 7349 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Ser CARPET CLEANING
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-4 03-26-2012 03-27-2012 KOOY BROS LAWN 440.93 CAD 440.93 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P07648 SCARLETT WOODS-OPERA 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores EQUIPMENT PARTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-7 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 PRINCESS AUTO 622.01 CAD 622.01 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P07648 SCARLETT WOODS-OPERA 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi TRAILER ATTACHMENT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-11 03-26-2012 03-29-2012 JAMES SIGNS 45.20 CAD 45.20 CAD 2792 BANNERS, FLAGS & SIGNS P07648 SCARLETT WOODS-OPERA 7333 Commercial Art, Graphics, Photography SIGNS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-12 03-27-2012 03-29-2012 TURF CANADA 472.91 CAD 472.91 CAD 2470 FERTILIZERS P07647 HUMBER VALLEY-OPERAT 5998 Tent & Awning Shops FERTILIZERS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-13 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 PRINCESS AUTO 92.06 CAD 92.06 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P07648 SCARLETT WOODS-OPERA 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi PINTLE HOOK/BOLTS

2,757.78 CAD 2,757.78 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1895-9 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 20.30 CAD 20.30 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES AH0151 CD-AM-FAC-SPADINA HS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 2"ECOBRUSH
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1914-11 03-20-2012 03-21-2012 PRINCESS AUTO 112.95 CAD 112.95 CAD 2665 PROTECTIVE CLOTHING AH0155 CD-AM-FAC-CHAPLIN C 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi H & S, RESPIRATOR
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1914-12 03-20-2012 03-21-2012 LAKESHORE LUMBER 155.43 CAD 155.43 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 5251 Hardware Stores LUMBER

288.68 CAD 288.68 CAD
PUBLIC HEALTH 1925-17 03-29-2012 03-30-2012 PROJECT MANAGEMENT INS 166.71 CAD 162.72 USD 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES PH1051 INFO TECHNOLOGY 8299 Educational Services MEMBERSHIP FEES

166.71 CAD 162.72 USD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-10 03-06-2012 03-07-2012 TOYSRUS.CA 181.16 CAD 181.16 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10035 BLOORDALE CS-INSTRL 5965 Direct Marketing - Combination Catalog a TOY TRAIN TABLE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-11 03-06-2012 03-07-2012 NOFRILLS JIM'S 753 43.30 CAD 43.30 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12047 BLOORDALE-COMM CTR-P 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD/REFRESHMENTS FOR REC PROGRAMS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-12 03-07-2012 03-09-2012 WAL-MART # 5742 51.06 CAD 51.06 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12047 BLOORDALE-COMM CTR-P 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets REC PROGRAM SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-14 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 BIG WISH MARKETING GRO 162.72 CAD 162.72 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12414 RW-CA-HOL-BLOORDALE 7392 Consulting, Management, and Public Relat PILLOW-CASES, TSHIRTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-8 03-11-2012 03-13-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7269 38.99 CAD 38.99 CAD 2531 LUMBER P12414 RW-CA-HOL-BLOORDALE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 6X6 WHITE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-9 03-11-2012 03-13-2012 WAL-MART # 5742 46.58 CAD 46.58 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12414 RW-CA-HOL-BLOORDALE 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets REC PROGRAM SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-10 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 THE MAIN EVENT FUN GAM 339.00 CAD 339.00 CAD 4590 RENTAL - OTHER P12414 RW-CA-HOL-BLOORDALE 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi RENTAL OF PLAY EQUIP.
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-13 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 CINESTARZ-MISSISSAUGA 470.00 CAD 470.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12414 RW-CA-HOL-BLOORDALE 7832 Motion Picture Theaters ADMISSION FEE - MOVIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-14 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 PLANET BOWL 506.24 CAD 506.24 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12414 RW-CA-HOL-BLOORDALE 7933 Bowling Alleys ADMISSION FEE - BOWLING
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-9 03-25-2012 03-26-2012 TOYS R US 3569 50.83 CAD 50.83 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10035 BLOORDALE CS-INSTRL 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops GENEI TWIST & REFILLS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-8 03-26-2012 03-28-2012 WAL-MART # 5742 20.00 CAD 20.00 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12047 BLOORDALE-COMM CTR-P 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets REC PROGRAM SUPPLIES

1,909.88 CAD 1,909.88 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1916-2 03-21-2012 03-22-2012 EMS CHIEFS OF CANADA. 141.25 CAD 141.25 CAD 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES B15020 DIVISIONAL CHARGES 8699 Organizations, Membership - Not Elsewher ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1923-9 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 NATIONAL ACADEMY OF EM 450.30 CAD 440.00 USD 4256 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - REGISTRATION FEES B33100 COMM CTR OPERATIONS 8299 Educational Services NAED CONFERENCE REGISTRTION
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1923-10 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 AIR CAN  0142106315264 786.10 CAD 786.10 CAD 4253 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - AIR/RAIL/BUS TRAV B33100 COMM CTR OPERATIONS 3009 Air Canada AIREFARE NAED CONF APRIL 17-20, 2012
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1925-18 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 RESIDENCE INNS INNERHA 635.45 CAD 620.25 USD 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION B33100 COMM CTR OPERATIONS 3703 Residence Inn

2,013.10 CAD 927.35 CAD
CAD 1,060.25 USD

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-4 03-07-2012 03-08-2012 TDSB-PURCHASING 145.87 CAD 145.87 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04308 BRDLANDS CC-H CAMP 8299 Educational Services REC SUPPLIES: FABRIC, CRAFT SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-15 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 NOFRILLS LAROSA'S 3920 119.52 CAD 119.52 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04308 BRDLANDS CC-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets COOKING SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-7 03-12-2012 03-14-2012 WAL-MART #3159 79.86 CAD 79.86 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04308 BRDLANDS CC-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets CRAFT SUPPLIES, FOOD, TOILET PAPER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-6 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 METRO #800 93.25 CAD 93.25 CAD 4225 BUSINESS TRAV - PUBLIC TRANSIT P04308 BRDLANDS CC-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets TTC TOKENS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-7 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 CINEPLEX  7253     QPS 121.50 CAD 121.50 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04308 BRDLANDS CC-H CAMP 7832 Motion Picture Theaters MOVIE ADMISSION
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-8 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 CINEPLEX  7253     QPS 121.50 CAD 121.50 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04308 BRDLANDS CC-H CAMP 7832 Motion Picture Theaters MOVIE ADMISSION
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-15 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 DOLLAR GIANT #40100 57.31 CAD 57.31 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04308 BRDLANDS CC-H CAMP 5331 Variety Stores PRIZES, REC SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-19 03-29-2012 03-30-2012 TDSB-PURCHASING 108.49 CAD 108.49 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04308 BRDLANDS CC-H CAMP 8299 Educational Services CRAFT SUPPLIES

847.30 CAD 847.30 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1893-5 03-05-2012 03-06-2012 TECHNICAL STANDARDS AN 75.00 CAD 75.00 CAD 4830 PERMIT & LICENSE FEES P10908 NY SKI CTR-OPS 1799 Contractors, Special Trade - Not Elsewhe TSSA CLASS B LICENCE RENEWAL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-5 03-07-2012 03-08-2012 JEFF'S MOBILE WELDING 248.60 CAD 248.60 CAD 4403 CONTRACTED SERVICES - MACHINERY AND EQUI P10908 NY SKI CTR-OPS 7692 Welding Repair REPAIRS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-16 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 GLEN CURRIE TOWING INC 635.63 CAD 635.63 CAD 4416 TRANSFER, HAULAGE AND STORAGE P10908 NY SKI CTR-OPS 7549 Towing Services FLOAT CHARGE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-9 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 COBRA FLOAT SERVICE IN 367.25 CAD 367.25 CAD 4416 TRANSFER, HAULAGE AND STORAGE P10908 NY SKI CTR-OPS 1799 Contractors, Special Trade - Not Elsewhe FLOAT CHARGE

1,326.48 CAD 1,326.48 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-17 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 CKT SPORTS MARTIAL ART 18.08 CAD 18.08 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12148 JENNER J MARIE CC-PG 5699 Accessory  and Apparel Stores - Miscella KARATE BELTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-8 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 DOLLAR GIANT #40100 31.13 CAD 31.13 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12148 JENNER J MARIE CC-PG 5331 Variety Stores PRIZES FOR BINGO
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-7 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 NFB-MEDIATHEQUE-ONF 80.00 CAD 80.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12148 JENNER J MARIE CC-PG 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas ADMISSION FEES - MARCH BREAK CAMP TRIP

129.21 CAD 129.21 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-10 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 IKEA ETOBICOKE 40.48 CAD 40.48 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06376 WALLACE EMERSON-SOC 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin SUPPLIES FOR CREATIVE PLAY PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-14 03-27-2012 03-29-2012 ZELLERS #250 29.81 CAD 29.81 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06376 WALLACE EMERSON-SOC 5310 Discount Stores SUPPLIES FOR CHILDREN'S CREATIVE PLAY
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-15 03-27-2012 03-29-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 56.26 CAD 56.26 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P09933 WALLACE EMERSON-INST 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SUPPLIES FOR CHILDREN'S BALL HOCKEY

126.55 CAD 126.55 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1924-16 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 THE BRICK INTERNET STO 2,000.00 CAD 2,000.00 CAD 3050 M & E - KITCHEN B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin REFRIGERATORS
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EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1925-20 03-29-2012 03-30-2012 THE BRICK INTERNET STO 1,685.05 CAD 1,685.05 CAD 3050 M & E - KITCHEN B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin REFRIGERATORS
3,685.05 CAD 3,685.05 CAD

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1888-8 03-01-2012 03-05-2012 SUSHI   BENTO 33.82 CAD 33.82 CAD 4823 MEALS-OUTSIDE LOC'S ED0057 BUS DEV-OTHER SECTOR 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants BUSINESS MEETING W/ EXTERNAL CLIENTS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1901-18 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 CAFE ON THE SQUARE 2.94 CAD 2.94 CAD 4823 MEALS-OUTSIDE LOC'S ED0057 BUS DEV-OTHER SECTOR 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants BUSINESS MEETING W/ EXTERNAL CLIENTS

36.76 CAD 36.76 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-14 02-28-2012 03-01-2012 SAM TRUCK AND AUTO ELE 197.75 CAD 197.75 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 7531 Automotive Body and Repair Shops ALTERNATOR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-15 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 B E LARKIN EQUIPMENT L 14.01 CAD 14.01 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00273 E-SOUTH3-TURF&HORT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi SEAL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-16 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 57.31 CAD 57.31 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00273 E-SOUTH3-TURF&HORT 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores SPROCKET
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-6 03-07-2012 03-08-2012 B E LARKIN EQUIPMENT L 721.87 CAD 721.87 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00267 E-NORTH1-TURF&HORT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi HOSES, PLATES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-7 03-07-2012 03-08-2012 HUTCHINSON FARM SUPPLY 146.07 CAD 146.07 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00272 E-SOUTH2-TURF&HORT 5599 Miscellaneous Automotive, Aircraft, and SEALS, FILTERS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-13 03-07-2012 03-09-2012 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 78.60 CAD 78.60 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores FILTERS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-14 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 B E LARKIN EQUIPMENT L 5.21 CAD 5.21 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00267 E-NORTH1-TURF&HORT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi BOLTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-11 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 B E LARKIN EQUIPMENT L 187.17 CAD 187.17 CAD 2401 LUBRICANTS P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi OIL, GASKETS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-9 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 HUTCHINSON FARM SUPPLY 638.17 CAD 638.17 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00272 E-SOUTH2-TURF&HORT 5599 Miscellaneous Automotive, Aircraft, and FILTERS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-10 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 HUTCHINSON FARM SUPPLY 277.27 CAD 277.27 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00267 E-NORTH1-TURF&HORT 5599 Miscellaneous Automotive, Aircraft, and SPINDLE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1916-3 03-21-2012 03-22-2012 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 15.60 CAD 15.60 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00039 E-FIELD SERV. 2-PRGM 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores VALVE, FILTERS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-5 03-26-2012 03-27-2012 HUTCHINSON FARM SUPPLY 94.02 CAD 94.02 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00267 E-NORTH1-TURF&HORT 5599 Miscellaneous Automotive, Aircraft, and COVERS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-17 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 HUTCHINSON FARM SUPPLY 699.05 CAD 699.05 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00267 E-NORTH1-TURF&HORT 5599 Miscellaneous Automotive, Aircraft, and SPINDLES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-18 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 HUTCHINSON FARM SUPPLY 127.53 CAD 127.53 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00267 E-NORTH1-TURF&HORT 5599 Miscellaneous Automotive, Aircraft, and SEAL KIT

3,259.63 CAD 3,259.63 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-19 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 46.90 CAD 46.90 CAD **** MULTIPLE G/L ACCOUNTS USED P10447 MATTY ECKLER-PGM SUP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-12 03-09-2012 03-13-2012 ABSOLUTE DOLLAR 25.48 CAD 25.48 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10447 MATTY ECKLER-PGM SUP 5310 Discount Stores BULLETIN BOARD SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-12 03-21-2012 03-23-2012 ABSOLUTE DOLLAR 13.61 CAD 13.61 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10447 MATTY ECKLER-PGM SUP 5310 Discount Stores STICKERS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-13 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 TUCKERS POTTERY SUPPLI 45.20 CAD 45.20 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P11686 MATTY ECKLER-SOC PGM 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops POTTERY SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-14 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 TUCKERS POTTERY SUPPLI 344.99 CAD 344.99 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P11686 MATTY ECKLER-SOC PGM 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops POTTERY SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-11 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 ABSOLUTE DOLLAR 37.06 CAD 37.06 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P11686 MATTY ECKLER-SOC PGM 5310 Discount Stores POTTERY SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-11 03-26-2012 03-28-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 308.44 CAD 308.44 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P11686 MATTY ECKLER-SOC PGM 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-21 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 11.19 CAD 11.19 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P11758 MATTY ECKLER-SPORTS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse HOCKEY BALLS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-22 03-29-2012 03-30-2012 THE SOURCE 5138 11.29 CAD 11.29 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P10447 MATTY ECKLER-PGM SUP 5732 Electronic Sales POWERCORD FOR STEREO

844.16 CAD 844.16 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-8 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 PRINCESS AUTO 79.08 CAD 79.08 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12136 ALNESS YD-FORESTRY-P 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi TARP & DUCT TAPE

79.08 CAD 79.08 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1893-6 03-05-2012 03-06-2012 ARJOHUNTLEIGH CANADA I 139.08 CAD 139.08 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P02684 ANNETTE CC-INSTRL-IN 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer REPLACEMENT CHAIR FOR DECK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-16 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 STAPLES STORE #86 16.00 CAD 16.00 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P02684 ANNETTE CC-INSTRL-IN 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St MISC. SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-12 03-24-2012 03-26-2012 STAPLES STORE #11 73.01 CAD 73.01 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P04936 JOHN ENGLISH CS-H CA 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St LAMANATING SHEETS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-23 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7011 6.09 CAD 6.09 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P04936 JOHN ENGLISH CS-H CA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SCREWS

234.18 CAD 234.18 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1885-9 03-01-2012 03-02-2012 METRO #062 35.56 CAD 35.56 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0126 AS-PS-EXH-MKT GALL 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets JUICE BOXES/PLASTIC CUPS FOR MARKET GALLERY RECEPT
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1895-12 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 PACART 457.47 CAD 457.47 CAD 4416 TRANSFER, HAULAGE AND STORAGE AH0126 AS-PS-EXH-MKT GALL 4789 Transportation Services-Not Elsewhere Cl TRANSPORT OF ART AND ARTEFACTS FROM THE CITY'S COL

493.03 CAD 493.03 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-12 03-12-2012 03-14-2012 SHOPPERSDRUGMART0857 43.00 CAD 43.00 CAD 4225 BUSINESS TRAV - PUBLIC TRANSIT P06776 ELMBANK-PGM SUPP 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies BUS TICKETS FOR YOUTH PROGRAM TRIP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-13 03-12-2012 03-14-2012 WAL-MART # 3740 73.16 CAD 73.16 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04925 ELMBANK CC-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets MARCH BREAK SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-14 03-12-2012 03-14-2012 WAL-MART # 3740 51.82 CAD 51.82 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P06535 ELMBANK CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets ELECTRICAL CORDS FOR OFFICE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-17 03-15-2012 03-19-2012 SHOPPERSDRUGMART0857 141.00 CAD 141.00 CAD 4225 BUSINESS TRAV - PUBLIC TRANSIT P04925 ELMBANK CC-H CAMP 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies BUS TICKETS FOR YOUTH PROGRAM TRIP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-18 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 CINEPLEX  7260     QPS 519.59 CAD 519.59 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04925 ELMBANK CC-H CAMP 7832 Motion Picture Theaters MARCH BREAK CAMP TRIP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-19 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 BOWLERAMA WEST 255.00 CAD 255.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04925 ELMBANK CC-H CAMP 7933 Bowling Alleys MARCH BREAK CAMP TRIP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1912-4 03-19-2012 03-20-2012 AVRON FOODS 256.10 CAD 256.10 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06535 ELMBANK CC-SOC PGM 5199 Nondurable Goods Not Elsewhere Classifie AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM SNACKS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1912-5 03-19-2012 03-20-2012 AVRON FOODS 183.85 CAD 183.85 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06535 ELMBANK CC-SOC PGM 5199 Nondurable Goods Not Elsewhere Classifie AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM SNACKS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1912-6 03-19-2012 03-20-2012 AVRON FOODS 287.23 CAD 287.23 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06535 ELMBANK CC-SOC PGM 5199 Nondurable Goods Not Elsewhere Classifie AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM SNACKS

1,810.75 CAD 1,810.75 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1906-9 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 ENVOY BUSINESS SERVICE 94.68 CAD 94.68 CAD 2610 KITCHEN SUPPLIES D3B031 CASTLEVW WYCHWD-FN-O 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau LAMINATION FOR 2012 MENUS

94.68 CAD 94.68 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-13 03-06-2012 03-07-2012 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 252.55 CAD 252.55 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00038 E-FIELD SERV. 1-PRGM 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores CYLINDER,GASKET
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-14 03-06-2012 03-07-2012 HUTCHINSON FARM SUPPLY 425.35 CAD 425.35 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5599 Miscellaneous Automotive, Aircraft, and BLADES, FILTERS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-15 03-07-2012 03-09-2012 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 83.18 CAD 83.18 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00038 E-FIELD SERV. 1-PRGM 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores CHAINS, HOSE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-16 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 B E LARKIN EQUIPMENT L 386.43 CAD 386.43 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi BLADES, COVERS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-17 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 B E LARKIN EQUIPMENT L 144.56 CAD 144.56 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi BLADES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-13 03-07-2012 03-13-2012 DTC INDUSTRIAL SALES L 81.50 CAD 81.50 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi HOSES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-15 03-12-2012 03-14-2012 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 158.92 CAD 158.92 CAD 2401 LUBRICANTS P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores OIL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-10 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 J   J TRAILERS MANUFAC 44.97 CAD 44.97 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5561 Camper Dealers, Recreational and Utility WHEEL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-20 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 11.29 CAD 11.29 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores BAR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-21 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 47.34 CAD 47.34 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00038 E-FIELD SERV. 1-PRGM 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores SHROUD, CAP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-22 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 42.37 CAD 42.37 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores CHAINS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-23 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 105.51 CAD 105.51 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores CAPS, FILTERS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1912-7 03-15-2012 03-20-2012 DTC INDUSTRIAL SALES L 74.76 CAD 74.76 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi HOSES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1912-8 03-16-2012 03-20-2012 DTC INDUSTRIAL SALES L 194.00 CAD 194.00 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi HOSES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1912-9 03-19-2012 03-20-2012 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 151.57 CAD 151.57 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00038 E-FIELD SERV. 1-PRGM 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores CHAINSAW PARTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1912-10 03-19-2012 03-20-2012 HUTCHINSON FARM SUPPLY 475.07 CAD 475.07 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5599 Miscellaneous Automotive, Aircraft, and SPINDLE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1914-13 03-19-2012 03-21-2012 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 192.89 CAD 192.89 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores KITS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-15 03-21-2012 03-23-2012 PRAXAIR #794 73.71 CAD 73.71 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 7692 Welding Repair WELDING PARTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-16 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 129.43 CAD 129.43 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores FILTERS, FUSES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-13 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 HUTCHINSON FARM SUPPLY 186.78 CAD 186.78 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5599 Miscellaneous Automotive, Aircraft, and WHEELS, COVERS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-14 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 HUTCHINSON FARM SUPPLY 44.27 CAD 44.27 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5599 Miscellaneous Automotive, Aircraft, and SEALS, PACKING
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-24 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 45.10 CAD 45.10 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores PLUGS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-25 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 62.08 CAD 62.08 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores FUSES, FILTERS

3,413.63 CAD 3,413.63 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1885-10 03-01-2012 03-02-2012 CANADIAN CARD SYSTEMS 132.78 CAD 132.78 CAD 2810 RESIDENT ID D3F144 7 OAKS-NS-NA 7338 Quick Copy, Reproduction, and Blueprinti RESIDENT ADDRESSOGRAPH CARDS
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1898-18 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 BROWEL'S MANUFACTURING 68.65 CAD 68.65 CAD 2810 RESIDENT ID D3F144 7 OAKS-NS-NA 7692 Welding Repair RESIDENTS HOME BRACELETS
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1923-12 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 BROWEL'S MANUFACTURING 113.05 CAD 113.05 CAD 2810 RESIDENT ID D3F144 7 OAKS-NS-NA 7692 Welding Repair RESIDENTS HOME BRACELETS
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1924-20 03-27-2012 03-29-2012 CANADIAN LEARNING COMP 363.86 CAD 363.86 CAD 4995 OTHER EXPENSES D3F083 7 OAKS-PS-PS 8299 Educational Services BSO TRAINING MATERIALS

678.34 CAD 678.34 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1898-19 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 L'ESPRESSO BAR MERCURI 39.25 CAD 39.25 CAD 4823 MEALS-OUTSIDE LOC'S AH0036 CD-RP-RES-METRO HALL 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants BUSINESS MEETING WITH THIRD PARTY

39.25 CAD 39.25 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1904-16 03-12-2012 03-14-2012 PRAXAIR OLM (INDUSTRIA 104.03 CAD 104.03 CAD 2499 OTHER CHEMICALS AH0155 CD-AM-FAC-CHAPLIN C 7692 Welding Repair CYLINDER RENTAL/LEASE FOR OXYGEN TANK ONE YEAR

104.03 CAD 104.03 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1884-18 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 PAUL WOLF ELECTRIC   L 75.94 CAD 75.94 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES AH0030 CD-AM-PRS-METRO HALL 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment FLUOR. TUBES, LIGHT BULBS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1885-11 02-29-2012 03-02-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 169.47 CAD 169.47 CAD 2540 HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING SUPPLIES AH0030 CD-AM-PRS-METRO HALL 5200 Home Supply Warehouse FILTRETE
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1895-15 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 200.17 CAD 200.17 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE AH0030 CD-AM-PRS-METRO HALL 5200 Home Supply Warehouse LADDER, AIR FILTERS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1906-10 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 PAUL WOLF ELECTRIC   L 147.13 CAD 147.13 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES AH0154 CD-AM-FAC-FORT YORK 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment LIGHT BULBS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1925-26 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 25.98 CAD 25.98 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE AH0154 CD-AM-FAC-FORT YORK 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SAW

618.69 CAD 618.69 CAD
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ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1884-19 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 SOBEYS #718        QPS 17.26 CAD 17.26 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0097 HS-MH-PUB-TODMORDEN 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR FAMILY SUNDAYS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1897-8 03-07-2012 03-08-2012 SOBEYS #718        QPS 21.15 CAD 21.15 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0097 HS-MH-PUB-TODMORDEN 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets BAKING SUPPLIES - FLOUR, CURRANTS, BUTTERMILK
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1898-20 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 DANFORTH VALU-MART 9.04 CAD 9.04 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0097 HS-MH-PUB-TODMORDEN 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets BAMBOO SKEWERS FOR MARCH BREAK CRAFT
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1898-21 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 ABOVEGROUND ENTERPRISE 59.94 CAD 59.94 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0097 HS-MH-PUB-TODMORDEN 7333 Commercial Art, Graphics, Photography CRAFT SUPPLIES - TWINE, MAGNETIC SHEETS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1901-20 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 DESERRES 66.58 CAD 66.58 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0097 HS-MH-PUB-TODMORDEN 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops CRAFT SUPPLIES - MARKERS, CRAYONS, FOAM SHEETS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1917-17 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 SOBEYS #718        QPS 3.49 CAD 3.49 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0097 HS-MH-PUB-TODMORDEN 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FLOUR FOR BAKING
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1920-15 03-24-2012 03-26-2012 MICHAELS #3961 58.05 CAD 58.05 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0097 HS-MH-PUB-TODMORDEN 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops MASKS FOR BIRTHDAY PARTY PROGRAMMING

235.51 CAD 235.51 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-17 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 SHOPPERSDRUGMART0869 36.00 CAD 36.00 CAD 4225 BUSINESS TRAV - PUBLIC TRANSIT P04944 OURLAND CC-H CAMP 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies TTC TICKETS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-18 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 CINEPLEX  7260     QPS 311.25 CAD 311.25 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04944 OURLAND CC-H CAMP 7832 Motion Picture Theaters ADMISSION FEE - MARCH BREAK CAMP TRIP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-11 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 NO FRILLS MARIO   SELI 29.03 CAD 29.03 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04944 OURLAND CC-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets DRINKS/SNACKS FOR CAMPER LUNCH
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-24 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 PIZZA   WINGS 51.81 CAD 51.81 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04944 OURLAND CC-H CAMP 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau FOOD FOR MARCH BREAK PIZZA LUNCH

428.09 CAD 428.09 CAD
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 1901-21 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 142.27 CAD 142.27 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE TP0397 SIGN INSTALL & MNTCE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse WIRE SNIPS FOR SIGN INSTALLATION

142.27 CAD 142.27 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1906-12 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 LOBLAWS #1174 13.96 CAD 13.96 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0098 HS-MH-PUB-MONTGOMERY 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GRANOLA
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1907-11 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 RABBA #127         Q4R 14.97 CAD 14.97 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0115 HS-MH-RET-MONTGOMERY 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets MILK
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1924-21 03-27-2012 03-29-2012 SHAKRAS HOUSEWARES 79.10 CAD 79.10 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES AH0098 HS-MH-PUB-MONTGOMERY 5722 Household Appliance Stores MIXER REPAIR

108.03 CAD 108.03 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1917-18 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 ONTARIO GERONTOLOGY AS 290.00 CAD 290.00 CAD 4310 TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT - EXTERNAL D3B083 CASTLEVW WYCHWD-PS-P 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser STAFF EDUCATION OGA CONFERENCE

290.00 CAD 290.00 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1884-20 02-28-2012 03-01-2012 THE PRINTING HOUSE (BR 73.50 CAD 73.50 CAD 4825 PRINTING AND REPRODUCTION - THIRD PARTY AH0083 HS-MH-EXH-METRO HALL 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing PRINTING - POSTER
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1885-12 03-01-2012 03-02-2012 TRACK OF THE WOLF 23.00 CAD 22.68 USD 3330 ARTIFACTS & ART OBJECTS AH0083 HS-MH-EXH-METRO HALL 5964 Direct Marketing - Catalog Merchants REPLACMENT PARTS AND ACCESSORIES OF ARTICLES
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1888-9 03-01-2012 03-05-2012 THE PRINTING HOUSE (BR 9.59 CAD 9.59 CAD 4825 PRINTING AND REPRODUCTION - THIRD PARTY AH0083 HS-MH-EXH-METRO HALL 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing PRINTING/MOUNTING IMAGES
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1917-19 03-21-2012 03-23-2012 THE PRINTING HOUSE (BR 49.72 CAD 49.72 CAD 4825 PRINTING AND REPRODUCTION - THIRD PARTY AH0083 HS-MH-EXH-METRO HALL 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing PRINTING/MOUNTING IMAGES
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1920-16 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 MONDEGRO 734.50 CAD 734.50 CAD 4995 OTHER EXPENSES AH0083 HS-MH-EXH-METRO HALL 7311 Advertising Services EXHIBITION DESIGN, EDITS, PRODUCTION

890.31 CAD 867.31 CAD
CAD 22.68 USD

LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1884-21 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 GFL ENVIRONMENTAL EAST 779.81 CAD 779.81 CAD 4440 CONTRACTED SERVICES - WASTE DISPOSAL D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 4900 Utilities - Electric, Gas, Sanitary, Wat WASTE AND RECYCLING DISPOSABLE
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1901-22 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 MOE - HWIN WEB 50.00 CAD 50.00 CAD 4440 CONTRACTED SERVICES - WASTE DISPOSAL D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas HAZARDOUS WASTE REGISTRATION WITH MOE
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1901-23 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7114 346.20 CAD 346.20 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1902-14 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 AATEL COMMUNICATIONS 644.10 CAD 644.10 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 4814 Telecommunication Service Including Loca EMERGENCY REPAIRS TO FIRE EXIT DOOR ALARMS
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1904-19 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 SHOPPERS DRUG MART #07 10.70 CAD 10.70 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 9402 Postal Services - Government Only REGISTERED MAIL AND ORDINARY MAIL TO STAFF
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1907-12 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 GFL ENVIRONMENTAL EAST 617.32 CAD 617.32 CAD 4440 CONTRACTED SERVICES - WASTE DISPOSAL D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 4900 Utilities - Electric, Gas, Sanitary, Wat WASTE AND RECYCLING DISPOSABLE
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1920-17 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 MOBILE BUSINESS COMM 306.12 CAD 306.12 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 5732 Electronic Sales REPAIRS TO MOBILE RADIO & BATTERY/CHARGER
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1920-18 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7114 -305.07 CAD -305.07 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse CEILING FAN
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1923-13 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 CANADIAN MAINTENANCE 87.50 CAD 87.50 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 7349 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Ser SUPPLY OF MASK & CARTRIDGE FOR SPILL KIT
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1924-22 03-26-2012 03-29-2012 ROY TURK INDUSTRIAL SA 74.58 CAD 74.58 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES D3D041 KIPLING ACR-HK-OA 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi SUPPLY SPECIALIZED MOPS FOR WAXING FLOORS

2,611.26 CAD 2,611.26 CAD
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1888-10 03-04-2012 03-05-2012 BANCROFT HM HWRE #1387 14.66 CAD 14.66 CAD 2610 KITCHEN SUPPLIES GV0009 POLICY & COMPLIANCE 5251 Hardware Stores UTENSILS-EQUIPMENT FOR SERVERY

14.66 CAD 14.66 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1885-13 02-29-2012 03-02-2012 ABBOTT OF ENGLAND -0.85 CAD -0.85 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer CREDIT FOR PRICE ADJUSTMENT
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1895-16 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 EDUFUN INC. 976.32 CAD 976.32 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops HISORIC CHILDREN'S TOYS AND SOUVENIRS FOR RESALE
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1895-17 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 ABBOTT OF ENGLAND 113.00 CAD 113.00 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer WHOLESALE DECOR MERCHANDISE FOR RESALE IN MUSEUM S
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1904-20 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 DESIGN FX 453.33 CAD 453.33 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops WHOLESALE DECOR MERCHANDISE FOR RESALE IN MUSEUM S
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1910-25 03-17-2012 03-19-2012 CYRUS WAKEFIELD 357.80 CAD 357.80 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops WHOLESALE SOUVENIR CANDY FOR RESALE IN MUSEUM STOR
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1920-19 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 GASTON HENRY FOURRURES 1,936.82 CAD 1,936.82 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 5681 Furriers and Fur Shops WHOLESALE HANDMADE FIRST NATIONS JUWELERY FOR RESA
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1920-20 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 PEACOCK PARK DESIGN, L 486.48 CAD 473.23 USD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 7299 Other Services (Not Elsewhere Classified WHOLESALE DECOR MERCHANDISE FOR RESALE IN MUSEUM S
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1922-6 03-26-2012 03-27-2012 DOVER PUBLICATIONS-OE 119.63 CAD 117.41 USD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 5942 Book Stores TRADE WHOLESALE BOOKS FOR RESALE IN MUSEUM STORE
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1923-14 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 DISTRIBUTION SIGNATURE 65.52 CAD 65.52 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 5111 Stationery, Office Supplies, Printing an PLASTIC BAGS FOR MUSEUM STORE

4,508.05 CAD 3,901.94 CAD
CAD 590.64 USD

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1884-22 02-28-2012 03-01-2012 METROLAND WEST MEDIA G 593.25 CAD 593.25 CAD 4414 ADVERTISING & PROMOTION AH0068 HS-MH-COM-METRO HALL 5994 News Dealers and Newsstands CITY PARENT MAGAZINE
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1920-21 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 PEGASUS PUBLICATIONS 921.32 CAD 921.32 CAD 4414 ADVERTISING & PROMOTION AH0068 HS-MH-COM-METRO HALL 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing ONTARIO HOME AND GARDEN MAG. ADVERTISE
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1922-7 03-23-2012 03-27-2012 METROLAND WEST MEDIA G 565.00 CAD 565.00 CAD 4414 ADVERTISING & PROMOTION AH0068 HS-MH-COM-METRO HALL 5994 News Dealers and Newsstands CITY PARENT MAGAZINE INSERTS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1924-23 03-27-2012 03-29-2012 PAYPAL *AKIMBOARTPR 203.40 CAD 203.40 CAD 4414 ADVERTISING & PROMOTION AH0068 HS-MH-COM-METRO HALL 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl WEB ADVERTISING FOR FINDING THE FALLEN

2,282.97 CAD 2,282.97 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1884-23 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 FOOD BASIC #653 6.69 CAD 6.69 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets CHEESE
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1888-11 03-02-2012 03-05-2012 FOOD BASIC #653 94.15 CAD 94.15 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets LACTANTIA, LACTAN WHIP, SELECT ALL, CRISCO SHORT
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1897-9 03-06-2012 03-08-2012 SHOPPER'S DRUG MART # 105.00 CAD 105.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies TTC TICKETS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1898-22 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 RCSS SCARBOROUGH #2809 99.63 CAD 99.63 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets JUICE, CHEESE, BUTTERMILK, BUTTER, EGGS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1904-21 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 RCSS SCARBOROUGH #2809 17.94 CAD 17.94 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets BAKING SODA, VINEGAR, CREAM
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1914-14 03-20-2012 03-21-2012 FOOD BASIC #653 39.66 CAD 39.66 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets BUTTER, MILK, BAKING POWDER, EGGS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1916-4 03-20-2012 03-22-2012 WAL-MART #3635 178.61 CAD 178.61 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5310 Discount Stores HSDC CARDS, HARD DRIVE
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1922-8 03-26-2012 03-27-2012 FEDEX 103289323 35.67 CAD 35.67 CAD 4815 COURIER SERVICES AH0051 HS-MH-BOA-SCAR MUSEU 4215 Courier Services - Air & Ground, Freight COURIER
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1924-24 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 SHERIDAN NURSERIES SCA 16.93 CAD 16.93 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores DORMANT SPRAY
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1925-27 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 WAL-MART #3635 38.59 CAD 38.59 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5310 Discount Stores MILK, CREAM, SUGAR, SOIL, NAPKINS

632.87 CAD 632.87 CAD
FIRE SERVICES 1916-5 03-20-2012 03-22-2012 CF TEC YONGE PARKING 12.00 CAD 12.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) FR0012 ADMIN-HEADQUARTERS 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING

12.00 CAD 12.00 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1884-24 02-28-2012 03-01-2012 NATURES GARDEN SEED CO 153.57 CAD 153.57 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0120 HS-MH-RET-SPADINA 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores VEGETABLE SEEDS FOR GIFTSHOP RESALE
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1884-25 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 BACON BASKETWARE LTD -4.80 CAD -4.80 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0120 HS-MH-RET-SPADINA 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops CREDIT RE DAMAGED ITEM  INV#I62383
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1920-22 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 HOLLAND DRIED FLOWERS 84.49 CAD 84.49 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0120 HS-MH-RET-SPADINA 5992 Florists GIFT ITEMS FOR RESALE
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1920-23 03-24-2012 03-26-2012 PIZZA PIZZA 258 60.60 CAD 60.60 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0104 HS-MH-PUB-SPADINA 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau PIZZA FOR YOUTH GROUP PROGRAM

293.86 CAD 293.86 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-15 03-26-2012 03-28-2012 BRAFASCO / ETOBICOKE 15.53 CAD 15.53 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00620 W-NORTH1-PKS EQP MNT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi 1/2 INCH DRIVE SOCKET
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-16 03-26-2012 03-28-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 52.92 CAD 52.92 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P00620 W-NORTH1-PKS EQP MNT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse STORAGE BINS

68.45 CAD 68.45 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-23 03-07-2012 03-09-2012 WAL-MART #3159 367.50 CAD 367.50 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04343 PLEASANTVIEW-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets REC SUPPLIES FOR PVCC MARCH BREAK CAMP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-22 03-09-2012 03-14-2012 TOR CONSER / BLACK CK 156.25 CAD 156.25 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P10327 PLEASANTVW-PGM SUPP 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas ADMISSION  - CAMP TRIP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-23 03-12-2012 03-14-2012 WAL-MART # 3000 103.29 CAD 103.29 CAD 3050 M & E - KITCHEN P10327 PLEASANTVW-PGM SUPP 5310 Discount Stores MICROWAVE REPLACEMENT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-13 03-14-2012 03-16-2012 WAL-MART #3159 314.15 CAD 314.15 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04343 PLEASANTVIEW-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD & REFRESHEMNTS - MARCH BREAK CAMP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-14 03-14-2012 03-16-2012 WAL-MART #3159 45.01 CAD 45.01 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04343 PLEASANTVIEW-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FITNESS WI GAME
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-17 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 STAPLES STORE #26 104.67 CAD 104.67 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P10327 PLEASANTVW-PGM SUPP 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St OFFICE SUPPLIES

1,090.87 CAD 1,090.87 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1885-14 02-29-2012 03-02-2012 BRAFASCO / ETOBICOKE 277.44 CAD 277.44 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12786 KIPLING YD-S-FAC&MEC 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi HARDWARE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-10 03-06-2012 03-08-2012 BRAFASCO / ETOBICOKE 192.23 CAD 192.23 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12786 KIPLING YD-S-FAC&MEC 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi HARDWARE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-24 03-06-2012 03-14-2012 TRIMATE ELECTRIC SUPPL 998.92 CAD 998.92 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P12786 KIPLING YD-S-FAC&MEC 7629 Appliance Repair Shops, Electrical and S ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-25 03-09-2012 03-14-2012 TRIMATE ELECTRIC SUPPL 935.17 CAD 935.17 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P12786 KIPLING YD-S-FAC&MEC 7629 Appliance Repair Shops, Electrical and S ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-26 03-12-2012 03-14-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 63.27 CAD 63.27 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12786 KIPLING YD-S-FAC&MEC 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SHOP SUPPLY
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-9 03-26-2012 03-27-2012 RTA ELECTRIC MOTOR COR 865.58 CAD 865.58 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER P12786 KIPLING YD-S-FAC&MEC 7538 Automotive Service Shops ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR
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PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-18 03-26-2012 03-28-2012 HERTZ EQUIP RENTAL-TOR 541.24 CAD 541.24 CAD 4520 RENTAL OF MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT P12786 KIPLING YD-S-FAC&MEC 7394 Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, F EQUIPMENT RENTAL
3,873.85 CAD 3,873.85 CAD

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-26 02-28-2012 03-01-2012 WAL-MART # 3031 122.15 CAD 122.15 CAD 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL P06778 FAIRFIELD SENIORS-PG 5310 Discount Stores CD PLAYER
122.15 CAD 122.15 CAD

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-27 02-28-2012 03-01-2012 RCSS WESTON 2800 41.98 CAD 41.98 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12583 CARM STFNO-SOC YTH 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets COOKING SUPPLIES FOR ASP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1885-15 03-01-2012 03-02-2012 RCSS WESTON 2800 20.88 CAD 20.88 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12585 CARM STFNO-ARTS OA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets COOKING SUPPLIES FOR PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1893-7 03-02-2012 03-06-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00119 22.27 CAD 22.27 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06715 CARM STFNO-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse MISC. SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1893-8 03-05-2012 03-06-2012 FLAGHOUSE INC. 306.28 CAD 306.28 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06715 CARM STFNO-PGM SUPP 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin SPORTS SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-18 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 RINX 100.00 CAD 100.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P06715 CARM STFNO-PGM SUPP 7996 Amusement Parks, Carnivals, Circuses, Fo ADMISSION FEES - MARCH BREAK TRIP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-24 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 RCSS WESTON 2800 35.33 CAD 35.33 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12735 CARM STFNO-HOL CMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets MARCH BREAK SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-25 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 DOLLAR GIANT #40047 24.01 CAD 24.01 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12585 CARM STFNO-ARTS OA 5331 Variety Stores DUCT TAPE, REPORT COVERS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-15 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 DOLLAR GIANT #40047 11.48 CAD 11.48 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12735 CARM STFNO-HOL CMP 5331 Variety Stores MARCH BREAK SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-27 03-12-2012 03-14-2012 RINX 1,196.00 CAD 1,196.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P06715 CARM STFNO-PGM SUPP 7996 Amusement Parks, Carnivals, Circuses, Fo ADMISSION FEES - MARCH BREAK TRIP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-28 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 RCSS WESTON 2800 100.75 CAD 100.75 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12735 CARM STFNO-HOL CMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets COOKING SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-29 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 FOOD BASICS #867 19.45 CAD 19.45 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12735 CARM STFNO-HOL CMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets COOKING SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-30 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 SHOPPERS DRUG MART #09 137.50 CAD 137.50 CAD 4225 BUSINESS TRAV - PUBLIC TRANSIT P12735 CARM STFNO-HOL CMP 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies TTC TICKETS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-13 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 FORTINOS 66 62.44 CAD 62.44 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12735 CARM STFNO-HOL CMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets PIZZA LUNCH
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-26 03-15-2012 03-19-2012 PARTY PACKAGERS 40.49 CAD 40.49 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12735 CARM STFNO-HOL CMP 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store PINATA, RIBBON FILLER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-27 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 FORTINOS 66 23.47 CAD 23.47 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12735 CARM STFNO-HOL CMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets PIZZA LUNCH
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-28 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 FAMOUS PLAYER #7406QPS 275.00 CAD 275.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12735 CARM STFNO-HOL CMP 7832 Motion Picture Theaters ADMISSION FEES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1914-15 03-20-2012 03-21-2012 RCSS WESTON 2800 61.72 CAD 61.72 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P01301 ARC - DAYSTROM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets ARC SNAKC SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1916-6 03-16-2012 03-22-2012 ARTISTIC WAY LTD. 186.45 CAD 186.45 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12735 CARM STFNO-HOL CMP 5971 Art Dealers and Galleries CRAFT SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-20 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 RCSS WESTON 2800 11.23 CAD 11.23 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12585 CARM STFNO-ARTS OA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets COOKING SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-10 03-26-2012 03-27-2012 LONG   MCQUADE LIMITED 24.10 CAD 24.10 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12585 CARM STFNO-ARTS OA 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi MUSIC BOOKS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-19 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 LONG   MCQUADE 40.16 CAD 40.16 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12585 CARM STFNO-ARTS OA 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi MUSIC BOOKS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-20 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 AVRON FOODS 707.58 CAD 707.58 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P01301 ARC - DAYSTROM 5199 Nondurable Goods Not Elsewhere Classifie ARC SNACK SUPPLIES

3,448.57 CAD 3,448.57 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1885-16 02-29-2012 03-02-2012 PARTY PACKAGERS 54.15 CAD 54.15 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05842 ANTIBES CC-ARTS-VISL 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store COSTUME HATS FOR DANCE RECITAL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-12 03-02-2012 03-05-2012 WAL-MART #1101 102.66 CAD 102.66 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13120 HOLIDYCAMP-ANTIBES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets MARCH BREAK & PRESCHOOL PROGRAM: FOOD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-13 03-03-2012 03-05-2012 NOFRILLS VINCE'S #3930 41.45 CAD 41.45 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P10285 ANTIBES CC-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SNACKS FOR DANCE RECITAL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-19 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 WAL-MART # 5831 35.30 CAD 35.30 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P10285 ANTIBES CC-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets END OF SEASON PRESCHOOL PROGRAMS: FOOD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-11 03-07-2012 03-08-2012 THE CRAFT   HOBBY EMPO 252.95 CAD 252.95 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10285 ANTIBES CC-PGM SUPP 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops CRAFT SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-26 03-07-2012 03-09-2012 WAL-MART #1101 321.19 CAD 321.19 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13280 FITNESSSUP-ANTIBES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets MEDIA ARTS CLUB SUPPLIES: CAMERA,MEMORY CARD ETC

807.70 CAD 807.70 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-28 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 METRO #360 40.47 CAD 40.47 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06085 D DILUCA CC-SOC CH 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets COOKING SUPPLIES FOR PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-20 03-06-2012 03-07-2012 A BUCK OR TWO #201 26.84 CAD 26.84 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04349 D DILUCA CC-HOL CAMP 5310 Discount Stores MARCH BREAK SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-12 03-06-2012 03-08-2012 WAL-MART # 3130 177.46 CAD 177.46 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04349 D DILUCA CC-HOL CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets MARCH BREAK SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-24 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 WAL-MART # 1079 31.46 CAD 31.46 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05896 D DILUCA CC-ARTS CH 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR ART PROGRAMS: SKETCH BOOKS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-14 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 NOFRILLS CARLO'S 705 47.51 CAD 47.51 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04349 D DILUCA CC-HOL CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets MARCH BREAK SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-15 03-14-2012 03-16-2012 SHOPPERS DRUG MART #09 36.00 CAD 36.00 CAD 4225 BUSINESS TRAV - PUBLIC TRANSIT P04349 D DILUCA CC-HOL CAMP 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies TTC TICKETS FOR MARCH BREAK TRIP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-16 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 BATA SHOE MUSEUM 140.00 CAD 140.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04349 D DILUCA CC-HOL CAMP 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser ADMISSION TO BATA SHOE MUSEUM: MARCH BREAK CAMP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-21 03-21-2012 03-23-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00119 56.44 CAD 56.44 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06085 D DILUCA CC-SOC CH 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SUPPLIES FOR SPORTS PROGRAMS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-28 03-29-2012 03-30-2012 PRICE CHOPPER #7984QPS 16.13 CAD 16.13 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06085 D DILUCA CC-SOC CH 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR COOKING PROGRAM

572.31 CAD 572.31 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-29 02-28-2012 03-01-2012 BUNNING SPLICING RIGGI 601.16 CAD 601.16 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00069 S-EAST-PRUNING/REMOV 4457 Boat Leases and Boat Rentals 4" 20 PT NYLON BELT SLING
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1885-17 02-23-2012 03-02-2012 SUPERIOR DOOR   GATE S 505.68 CAD 505.68 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P00069 S-EAST-PRUNING/REMOV 5039 Construction Materials Not Elsewhere Cla SUPPLY/PROGRAM NEW PROXIMITY ACCESS CARDS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-27 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 A TOWING SERVICE 820.38 CAD 820.38 CAD 4404 CONTR SERVICES - LICENSED VEHICLES&EQUIP P00069 S-EAST-PRUNING/REMOV 7549 Towing Services TOWING SERVICES

1,927.22 CAD 1,927.22 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-25 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 NOFRILLS VINCE'S #3930 76.69 CAD 76.69 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P10320 N-CENTRAL-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR PROGRAM

76.69 CAD 76.69 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1902-16 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 PAUL WOLF ELECTRIC   L 260.58 CAD 260.58 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES PW1018 WS CENTRAL WORK AREA 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment EMERGENCY LIGHT UNIT
TORONTO WATER 1906-15 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 PAUL WOLF ELECTRIC   L 165.48 CAD 165.48 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES PW1018 WS CENTRAL WORK AREA 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES

426.06 CAD 426.06 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-28 03-07-2012 03-09-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 135.53 CAD 135.53 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04747 JJ PIEININNI-H CAMP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse STORAGE BINS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-17 03-09-2012 03-13-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 67.77 CAD 67.77 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04747 JJ PIEININNI-H CAMP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse STORAGE BINS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-31 03-07-2012 03-14-2012 TRIMATE ELECTRIC SUPPL 128.75 CAD 128.75 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P10443 JJ PIEININNI-PGM SUP 7629 Appliance Repair Shops, Electrical and S LIGHTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-22 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 DANFORTH LUMBER #1051- 127.13 CAD 127.13 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P09919 JJ PIEININNI-INSTRL 5251 Hardware Stores BOARDS FOR TAE KWAN DO TESTING
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-11 03-26-2012 03-27-2012 STAPLES STORE #86 34.97 CAD 34.97 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P10443 JJ PIEININNI-PGM SUP 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St OFFICE SUPPLIES

494.15 CAD 494.15 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1893-9 02-27-2012 03-06-2012 TICKETBREAK COM -99.00 CAD -99.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P10284 AMESBURY CC-PGM SUPP 7922 Theatrical Producers (except Motion Pict REFUND - CHARGED IN ERROR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-18 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 EMILIANO  ANA'S NO FRI 55.05 CAD 55.05 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04299 AMESBURY CC-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets CAMP SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-32 03-12-2012 03-14-2012 PARTY PACKAGERS (770 L 174.71 CAD 174.71 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04299 AMESBURY CC-H CAMP 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store CAMP SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-16 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 EMILIANO  ANA'S NO FRI 12.47 CAD 12.47 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04299 AMESBURY CC-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets CAMP SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-17 03-14-2012 03-16-2012 WAL-MART #1083 44.45 CAD 44.45 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04299 AMESBURY CC-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets CAMP SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1914-16 03-20-2012 03-21-2012 METRO #750 43.17 CAD 43.17 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P08146 AMESBURY CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets AIM SNACK ITEMS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-21 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 METRO #750 55.61 CAD 55.61 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P08146 AMESBURY CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets AIM & CHEF SNACK ITEMS

286.46 CAD 286.46 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-21 03-06-2012 03-07-2012 LAFARGE STOUFFVILLE DE 386.97 CAD 386.97 CAD 2770 GRAVEL P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 1771 Concrete Work Contractors GRAVEL 'B'
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-26 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 CONCORD HARDWARE LIMIT 40.62 CAD 40.62 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 5251 Hardware Stores DUSTBANE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-19 03-09-2012 03-13-2012 ANGELO'S ELECTRIC LTD 33.45 CAD 33.45 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 7629 Appliance Repair Shops, Electrical and S SANDER PARTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-33 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 CENTRAL FAIRBANK LUMBE 62.14 CAD 62.14 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores TIMBER OIL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-29 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 LEE VALLEY TOOLS 800-2 96.05 CAD 96.05 CAD 2665 PROTECTIVE CLOTHING P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 5251 Hardware Stores GLOVES, HEAD BOLT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-30 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 MILLWICK PAINT   PAPER 315.27 CAD 315.27 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores PAINT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-23 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 CONCORD HARDWARE LIMIT 126.68 CAD 126.68 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 5251 Hardware Stores BLADES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-24 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00119 6.77 CAD 6.77 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PARTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-25 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00321 239.79 CAD 239.79 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 5200 Home Supply Warehouse TOOLS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-26 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 JC TRAILERS 248.76 CAD 248.76 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 5561 Camper Dealers, Recreational and Utility HOOKS, HITCH PINS,BOLTS, BARS ETC
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-12 03-23-2012 03-27-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00126 15.03 CAD 15.03 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 5200 Home Supply Warehouse EXCHANGE -FILTERS

1,571.53 CAD 1,571.53 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-18 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 STAPLES STORE #15 32.57 CAD 32.57 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St LOCKING CARD FILE & CALCULATOR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-27 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 BUSINESS DEPOT DIRECT 225.99 CAD 225.99 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St DROP SAFE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-25 03-27-2012 03-29-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7129 33.89 CAD 33.89 CAD 2610 KITCHEN SUPPLIES P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 5200 Home Supply Warehouse FILTER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-29 03-29-2012 03-30-2012 PRICE CHOPPER #7984QPS 31.86 CAD 31.86 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets REFRESHMENTS FOR STAFF MEETING

324.31 CAD 324.31 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-13 03-22-2012 03-27-2012 SPARKLEEN MOBILE WASH 880.04 CAD 880.04 CAD 4424 CONTRACTED SERVICES - GENERAL P00530 S-WEST 1-PGM SUPP 7349 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Ser GRAFFITI REMOVAL

880.04 CAD 880.04 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1893-10 03-05-2012 03-06-2012 AVRON FOODS 216.15 CAD 216.15 CAD **** MULTIPLE G/L ACCOUNTS USED P11414 D R TIMBRELL -SOC PG 5199 Nondurable Goods Not Elsewhere Classifie PRESCHOOL PROGRAM SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1893-11 03-05-2012 03-06-2012 AVRON FOODS 20.40 CAD 20.40 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P11414 D R TIMBRELL -SOC PG 5199 Nondurable Goods Not Elsewhere Classifie PRESCHOOL PROGRAM SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-19 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 AVRON FOODS 312.50 CAD 312.50 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P11414 D R TIMBRELL -SOC PG 5199 Nondurable Goods Not Elsewhere Classifie PRESCHOOL PROGRAM SUPPLIES

549.05 CAD 549.05 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1888-14 03-03-2012 03-05-2012 CERIS METROPOLIS 2012 209.05 CAD 209.05 CAD 4256 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - REGISTRATION FEES ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi REGISTRATION FOR CONFERENCE
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ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1898-29 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 CAFE ON THE SQUARE 3.26 CAD 3.26 CAD 4823 MEALS-OUTSIDE LOC'S ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants BUSINESS MEETING W/ EXTERNAL CLIENTS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1898-30 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 CAFE ON THE SQUARE 3.10 CAD 3.10 CAD 4823 MEALS-OUTSIDE LOC'S ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants BUSINESS MEETING W/ EXTERNAL CLIENTS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1898-31 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 CAFE ON THE SQUARE 3.00 CAD 3.00 CAD 4823 MEALS-OUTSIDE LOC'S ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants BUSINESS MEETING W/ EXTERNAL CLIENTS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1910-31 03-15-2012 03-19-2012 BATON ROUGE RESTAURANT 50.68 CAD 50.68 CAD 4823 MEALS-OUTSIDE LOC'S ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants BUSINESS MEETING W/ EXTERNAL CLIENTS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1920-28 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 THE TORONTO BOARD OF T 107.35 CAD 107.35 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 8641 Associations - Civic, Social, and Frater TICKET TO EVENT

376.44 CAD 376.44 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-20 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 STAPLES STORE #11 4.52 CAD 4.52 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING P02088 ADAPT & INTGR INITVS 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St CLIP BOARDS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-32 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 CNIB-NATIONAL OFFICE 83.24 CAD 83.24 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS P02088 ADAPT & INTGR INITVS 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-30 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 ROVA PRODUCTS CANADA I 19.31 CAD 19.31 CAD 3020 M & E - COMMUNICATIONS P02088 ADAPT & INTGR INITVS 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class VOICE TUBE FOR PHONE ACCOMODATION

107.07 CAD 107.07 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-13 03-07-2012 03-08-2012 PARLIAMENT BUILDING SU 66.61 CAD 66.61 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores FAST POST MIX
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-14 03-07-2012 03-08-2012 PARLIAMENT BUILDING SU 20.34 CAD 20.34 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores DRILL BITS

86.95 CAD 86.95 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-30 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 LOWES #02494* 39.26 CAD 39.26 CAD **** MULTIPLE G/L ACCOUNTS USED P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-22 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7001 51.97 CAD 51.97 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00267 E-NORTH1-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SLATE BAR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-15 03-06-2012 03-08-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7027 436.14 CAD 436.14 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-32 03-07-2012 03-09-2012 BRAFASCO / SCARBOROUGH 71.11 CAD 71.11 CAD 2665 PROTECTIVE CLOTHING P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi DISPOSABLE WHITE COVERALLS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-33 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 LOWES #02494* 80.14 CAD 80.14 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-27 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 RONA # 55340 49.70 CAD 49.70 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5251 Hardware Stores NAIL BAG HALF SUEDE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-28 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 NATIONAL HOSE AND EQUI 65.47 CAD 65.47 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class TUNDRA RED LOW TEMP AIR HOSE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-29 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 MARK'S WORK WEARHOUSE# 118.64 CAD 118.64 CAD 2665 PROTECTIVE CLOTHING P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5651 Family Clothing Stores OVERALL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-30 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7027 85.88 CAD 85.88 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-20 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 LOWES #02494* 110.74 CAD 110.74 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 25# 8X3 GRN 1750PCS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-21 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 LOWES #02494* 41.79 CAD 41.79 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 9X3 DK SCR BRN 1200PC (-267214)
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-22 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 LOWES #02494* -110.74 CAD -110.74 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5200 Home Supply Warehouse RETURN ITEM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-21 03-14-2012 03-16-2012 RONA # 55340 83.67 CAD 83.67 CAD 2531 LUMBER P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5251 Hardware Stores SPF
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1912-11 03-16-2012 03-20-2012 RONA # 55340 17.99 CAD 17.99 CAD 2531 LUMBER P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5251 Hardware Stores SPF
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1914-17 03-20-2012 03-21-2012 BRANDON TIM-BR MART 81.35 CAD 81.35 CAD 2531 LUMBER P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores SPRUCE KD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1916-7 03-20-2012 03-22-2012 KAYCAN #7 22.54 CAD 22.54 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 1761 Roofing and Siding, Sheet Metal Work Con ALUMINUM 2" DRIP EDGE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-24 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 BRANDON TIM-BR MART 4.59 CAD 4.59 CAD 2531 LUMBER P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores SPRUCE KD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-29 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7027 72.85 CAD 72.85 CAD 2531 LUMBER P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****

1,323.09 CAD 1,323.09 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1925-31 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00242 41.50 CAD 41.50 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT PW1018 WS CENTRAL WORK AREA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse TOOLS

41.50 CAD 41.50 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-31 02-28-2012 03-01-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7107 63.38 CAD 63.38 CAD **** MULTIPLE G/L ACCOUNTS USED P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-16 03-06-2012 03-08-2012 BRAFASCO / SCARBOROUGH 106.87 CAD 106.87 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi LENOX RECIP BLADE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-34 03-07-2012 03-09-2012 RONA # 55140 7.22 CAD 7.22 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 5251 Hardware Stores PENETRANT SPRAY
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-35 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 LOWES #02494* 38.67 CAD 38.67 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-30 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7027 99.43 CAD 99.43 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-22 03-26-2012 03-28-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7027 72.74 CAD 72.74 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-26 03-27-2012 03-29-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7107 59.74 CAD 59.74 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****

448.05 CAD 448.05 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1884-32 02-28-2012 03-01-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00175 289.42 CAD 289.42 CAD 2401 LUBRICANTS WW1081 HCTP SOLIDS TRT WA1 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SILICONE
TORONTO WATER 1906-17 03-09-2012 03-15-2012 ONTARIO BELTING   POWE 135.92 CAD 135.92 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1081 HCTP SOLIDS TRT WA1 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise BOLT
TORONTO WATER 1914-18 03-17-2012 03-21-2012 TREEHELP.COM / URBAN N 13.83 CAD 13.83 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES WW1081 HCTP SOLIDS TRT WA1 0780 Horticultural and Landscaping Services CLEANING SUPPLIES
TORONTO WATER 1920-31 03-20-2012 03-26-2012 CLEAN ONTARIO 178.39 CAD 178.39 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES WW1081 HCTP SOLIDS TRT WA1 1711 Air Conditioning, Heating, and Plumbing VALVE
TORONTO WATER 1920-32 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 INDEPENDENT ELECTRIC S 395.09 CAD 395.09 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES WW1081 HCTP SOLIDS TRT WA1 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment FUSES

1,012.65 CAD 1,012.65 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-18 03-13-2012 03-15-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00192 29.46 CAD 29.46 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P00179 PLAN & NAT ENV CITY 5200 Home Supply Warehouse LYSOL WIPES, BATTERIES

29.46 CAD 29.46 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1885-18 03-01-2012 03-02-2012 NO FRILLS MARIO   SELI 33.98 CAD 33.98 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06518 JOHN ENGLISH CS-PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR COOKING PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-31 03-11-2012 03-12-2012 NO FRILL'S #1306 74.81 CAD 74.81 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04936 JOHN ENGLISH CS-H CA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR MARCH BREAK CAMP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-23 03-11-2012 03-13-2012 WAL-MART # 3031 92.32 CAD 92.32 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04936 JOHN ENGLISH CS-H CA 5310 Discount Stores SUPPLIES FOR MARCH BREAK CAMP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-24 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 NO FRILLS MARIO   SELI 117.13 CAD 117.13 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06518 JOHN ENGLISH CS-PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR MARCH BREAK CAMP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-22 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 NO FRILL'S #1306 47.17 CAD 47.17 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04936 JOHN ENGLISH CS-H CA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR MARCH BREAK PIZZA LUNCH
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-33 03-15-2012 03-19-2012 SKY ZONE INDOOR TRAMPO 637.32 CAD 637.32 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04936 JOHN ENGLISH CS-H CA 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class ADMISSION FEE - MARCH BREAK CAMP TRIP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-34 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 PIZZA   WINGS 88.46 CAD 88.46 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04936 JOHN ENGLISH CS-H CA 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau FOOD FOR MARCH BREAK PIZZA LUNCH
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-33 03-24-2012 03-26-2012 WAL-MART # 3031 37.92 CAD 37.92 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13097 GENLDRSP-J.ENGLSH 5310 Discount Stores SUPPLIES FOR SPRING PROGRAMS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-27 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 STAPLES STORE #11 99.33 CAD 99.33 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13097 GENLDRSP-J.ENGLSH 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St SUPPLIES FOR SPRING PROGRAMS

1,228.44 CAD 1,228.44 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-32 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 LIFESAVING SOCIETY 351.88 CAD 351.88 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P02933 GUS RYDER POOL-PGM S 8641 Associations - Civic, Social, and Frater

351.88 CAD 351.88 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-36 03-07-2012 03-09-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 239.32 CAD 239.32 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P07722 JIMMIE SIMPSON-OPERA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-34 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 28.56 CAD 28.56 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P06722 BEACHES CC-OPERATION 5200 Home Supply Warehouse DT TAPE 9MIL

267.88 CAD 267.88 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-33 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 METAL SUPERMARKETS (SC 545.68 CAD 545.68 CAD 2532 STEEL P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices HR FLAT 250
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-23 03-06-2012 03-07-2012 METAL SUPERMARKETS (SC 134.17 CAD 134.17 CAD 2532 STEEL P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices HR ROUND .500
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-33 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 BRAFASCO / SCARBOROUGH 11.30 CAD 11.30 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi HEX CAP TFL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-25 03-09-2012 03-13-2012 BRAFASCO / SCARBOROUGH 77.72 CAD 77.72 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00263 E-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi POP POWERLINK 30 HAND RIVET TOOL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-26 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 METAL SUPERMARKETS (SC 118.73 CAD 118.73 CAD 2532 STEEL P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices HR FLAT .125X1.000
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-23 03-14-2012 03-16-2012 MCGOWAN FENCE   SUPPLY 126.44 CAD 126.44 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices TENSION BANDS 2 3/8
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1914-19 03-20-2012 03-21-2012 INTERLINE WHOLESALE HA 51.52 CAD 51.52 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5072 Hardware Equipment and Supplies CUP BRUSH
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1916-8 03-20-2012 03-22-2012 RONA # 55140 26.42 CAD 26.42 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00272 E-SOUTH2-TURF&HORT 5251 Hardware Stores WORK XL. NATURAL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1916-9 03-21-2012 03-22-2012 LOWES #02494* 72.86 CAD 72.86 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-35 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7027 15.55 CAD 15.55 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-36 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7027 6.74 CAD 6.74 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse CON. STRAP

1,187.13 CAD 1,187.13 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1902-27 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 HEART   STROKE - ESP 200.00 CAD 200.00 CAD 4199 OTHER PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL SERVICE B22041 PAD PROG-INTERNAL 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser INSTRUCTOR FEES
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1904-34 03-12-2012 03-14-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00030 120.82 CAD 120.82 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING B22040 EXTL TRAINING CPR 5200 Home Supply Warehouse TOASTER OVEN, DVD PLAYER, SOCKETSET
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1910-35 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 ALENTUS CORPORATION 113.27 CAD 113.27 CAD 2650 COMPUTER AND PRINTER SUPPLIES B22041 PAD PROG-INTERNAL 4816 Computer Network/Information Services DATABASE UPGRADE
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1912-12 03-16-2012 03-20-2012 ELECTRONIC PRESENTATIO 440.70 CAD 440.70 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES B22041 PAD PROG-INTERNAL 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi LAMP FOR SANYO PLCXU115

874.79 CAD 874.79 CAD
CITY PLANNING 1924-28 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 CANADA MORTGAGE AND HO 9.04 CAD 9.04 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS UR0005 HEAD OFF-POLICY&RESR 4816 Computer Network/Information Services PHTOCOPY - ARTICLE FROM HOUSING POLICY DEBATE

9.04 CAD 9.04 CAD
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1917-25 03-21-2012 03-23-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00264 112.99 CAD 112.99 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT SW0830 SCARBOROUGH TS OPER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse REPLACEMENT MICROWAVE OVEN FOR WEIGHSCALE

112.99 CAD 112.99 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-24 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00264 64.58 CAD 64.58 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse BRUCH,WRE SET
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-34 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 ACTIVE 239.36 CAD 239.36 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 5732 Electronic Sales SUPER DUSTER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-37 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00030 33.87 CAD 33.87 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse DURACEL/ALK BATTERY

337.81 CAD 337.81 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-34 02-28-2012 03-01-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00192 94.77 CAD 94.77 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P06682 BRDLANDS CC-OPERATIO 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SHOWER CURTAINS HOLDING RINGS
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PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-25 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7106 39.54 CAD 39.54 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P03036 VICTORIA VILLAGE-OPS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse DRILL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-35 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 86.19 CAD 86.19 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P03036 VICTORIA VILLAGE-OPS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-36 03-10-2012 03-12-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7106 -39.54 CAD -39.54 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P03036 VICTORIA VILLAGE-OPS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse DRILL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-24 03-14-2012 03-16-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00087 7.67 CAD 7.67 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P06690 OCONNOR CC-OPERATION 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PRONG CULTIVATOR

188.63 CAD 188.63 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-19 03-13-2012 03-15-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00427 10.60 CAD 10.60 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00021 C-FORESTRY GEN-PGM S 5200 Home Supply Warehouse TREE TAGS

10.60 CAD 10.60 CAD
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1897-17 03-07-2012 03-08-2012 DULUX PAINTS #716 189.70 CAD 189.70 CAD 4652 R&M - PAINT INT PUB F01223 WOMENS RES-PROPRTY S 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores GRAFFITI REPAIRS AT WOMEN'S RES.
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1898-37 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 NATIONAL SANITATION 357.22 CAD 357.22 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES F01223 WOMENS RES-PROPRTY S 2842 Specialty Cleaning, Polishing, and Sanit JANITORIAL SUPPLIES-CLEANING EQUIPMENT-NON CHEMICA
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1901-37 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 CANADA COMPUTERS #27 45.19 CAD 45.19 CAD 4406 CONTRACTED SERVICES - OFFICE EQUIPMENT F01221 WOMENS RES-PGM DELIV 5734 Computer Software Stores SD CARD FOR TRANSFEEING FACILITY PHOTO'S TO WORKST
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1901-38 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 CANADA COMPUTERS #4 28.23 CAD 28.23 CAD 4406 CONTRACTED SERVICES - OFFICE EQUIPMENT F01221 WOMENS RES-PGM DELIV 5734 Computer Software Stores CARD READER FOR WORKSTATION'S @ WOMEN'S RES.
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1907-25 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 MACEACHERNS DEEP STEAM 565.00 CAD 565.00 CAD 4995 OTHER EXPENSES F01223 WOMENS RES-PROPRTY S 7349 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Ser STEAMCLEANING OF ALL CARPETS@BELLWOOD'S $
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1912-13 03-19-2012 03-20-2012 SHOES FOR CREWS 630.82 CAD 630.82 CAD 2665 PROTECTIVE CLOTHING F01223 WOMENS RES-PROPRTY S 5139 Commercial Footwear 35 PAIRS OF SLIP RESISTANT OVERSHOES FOR DIVISION
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1917-26 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 NATIONAL SANITATION 170.32 CAD 170.32 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES F01231 WOMN'S RES-ADELAIDE 2842 Specialty Cleaning, Polishing, and Sanit CLEANING EQUIPMENT-NON CHEMICAL FOR ARCFW
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1920-38 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 LES DISTRIBUTEURS R. N 1,934.33 CAD 1,934.33 CAD 2665 PROTECTIVE CLOTHING F01223 WOMENS RES-PROPRTY S 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi 54 PAIRS OF KEVLAR CUT RESISTANT GLOVES-DIVISION
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1920-39 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 CORCAN 910.78 CAD 910.78 CAD 4995 OTHER EXPENSES F01223 WOMENS RES-PROPRTY S 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas 2 DOUBLE CLOTHING LOCKERS-BED BUG FUNDING PROJECT

4,831.59 CAD 4,831.59 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1893-12 03-05-2012 03-06-2012 CKT SPORTS MARTIAL ART 22.54 CAD 22.54 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P01288 EY CC COMPLEX-PGM SU 5699 Accessory  and Apparel Stores - Miscella
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-26 03-06-2012 03-07-2012 IKEA NORTH YORK 552.21 CAD 552.21 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P01288 EY CC COMPLEX-PGM SU 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-38 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 IKEA NORTH YORK 50.82 CAD 50.82 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P01288 EY CC COMPLEX-PGM SU 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-20 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 ONTARIO SCIENCE CENTRE 319.20 CAD 319.20 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P01288 EY CC COMPLEX-PGM SU 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-21 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 NFB-MEDIATHEQUE-ONF 140.00 CAD 140.00 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P01288 EY CC COMPLEX-PGM SU 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas

1,084.77 CAD 1,084.77 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-32 03-29-2012 03-30-2012 PPL COMMERCIAL AQUATIC 970.00 CAD 970.00 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5996 Swimming Pools - Sales and Supplies PARTS RESTOCKING FEE

970.00 CAD 970.00 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1893-13 03-05-2012 03-06-2012 TPA/GREEN "P"      QPL 9.00 CAD 9.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) B22060 PROG MANAG & ADMIN 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING - TPA GREEN P

9.00 CAD 9.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-18 03-07-2012 03-08-2012 LOBLAWS #1066 3.38 CAD 3.38 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12850 STAFF SUPPORT - EY 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR TRAINING

3.38 CAD 3.38 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1885-19 03-01-2012 03-02-2012 NOFRILLS SHERIFFS 270 22.03 CAD 22.03 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06785 N KIPLING-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR YOUTH LOUNGE PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1893-14 03-05-2012 03-06-2012 NOFRILLS SHERIFFS 270 59.02 CAD 59.02 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06785 N KIPLING-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR ADVISORY COUNCIL MEETING
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-19 03-07-2012 03-08-2012 NOFRILLS SHERIFFS 270 26.48 CAD 26.48 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06785 N KIPLING-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-39 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 NOFRILLS SHERIFFS 270 32.44 CAD 32.44 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06785 N KIPLING-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR YOUTH IN THE KITCHEN PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-28 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 FORTINOS 111.27 CAD 111.27 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06785 N KIPLING-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR MARCH BREAK CAMP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-29 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 BEES AND PEST REMOVAL 226.00 CAD 226.00 CAD 4417 PEST CONTROL P04942 N KIPLING CC-H CAMP 7342 Exterminating and Disinfecting Services EMERGENCY CALL FOR PEST CONTROL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-22 03-08-2012 03-15-2012 SPORTS EQUIPMENT OF TO 134.90 CAD 134.90 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06636 N KIPLING CC-SPORTS 5941 Sporting Goods Stores EQUIPMENT FOR PROGRAMS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-40 03-14-2012 03-26-2012 SPORTS EQUIPMENT OF TO 103.40 CAD 103.40 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06636 N KIPLING CC-SPORTS 5941 Sporting Goods Stores EQUIPMENT FOR PROGRAMS

715.54 CAD 715.54 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-15 03-01-2012 03-05-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7129 190.97 CAD 190.97 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS P06679 ARMOUR HGTS CC-OPERA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 1/2"D H6.3AM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-23 03-26-2012 03-28-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7129 51.96 CAD 51.96 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P06688 LAWRENCE HGTS CC-OPE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PRE-CUT

242.93 CAD 242.93 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-16 03-02-2012 03-05-2012 PAPE IGA #7474     QPS 17.84 CAD 17.84 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P08389 FRANKLAND-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets AFTER SCHOOL SUPPLIES FOR COOKING
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-27 03-06-2012 03-07-2012 SOBEYS #718        QPS 32.23 CAD 32.23 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P08389 FRANKLAND-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD/REFRESHMENTS - MAKING MUSIC PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-39 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 WAL-MART #3159 13.38 CAD 13.38 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P08389 FRANKLAND-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets CREATIVE PLAYTIME SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-23 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 FOOD BASICS #875 23.75 CAD 23.75 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P08389 FRANKLAND-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets AFTER FOUR SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-24 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 THORNCLIFFE BOWLERAMA. 110.57 CAD 110.57 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P08389 FRANKLAND-SOC PGM 7933 Bowling Alleys ADMISSION FEES - MARCH BREAK TRIP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-26 03-14-2012 03-16-2012 ABSOLUTE DOLLAR 35.43 CAD 35.43 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P08389 FRANKLAND-SOC PGM 5310 Discount Stores AFTER SCHOOL SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1914-20 03-09-2012 03-21-2012 PADDON PIANO SERVICES 135.60 CAD 135.60 CAD 4424 CONTRACTED SERVICES - GENERAL P06287 FRANKLAND-ARTS-VISL/ 5733 Music Stores - Musical Instruments, Pian REPAIRS TO PIANO

368.80 CAD 368.80 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-35 02-23-2012 03-01-2012 SIGNWARES INC 113.00 CAD 113.00 CAD 3099 GENERAL EQUIPMENT P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5099 Durable Goods Not Elsewhere Classified CORPLAST
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-36 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 SERENDIB PAINTS AND DE 194.13 CAD 194.13 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores STAIN DECK ACRYLIC SOLID
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1885-20 03-01-2012 03-02-2012 LOWES #02494* 63.65 CAD 63.65 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1885-21 03-01-2012 03-02-2012 INTERLINE WHOLESALE HA 44.90 CAD 44.90 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 5072 Hardware Equipment and Supplies SPRAY CAN
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-17 03-01-2012 03-05-2012 BRAFASCO / SCARBOROUGH 165.55 CAD 165.55 CAD 2665 PROTECTIVE CLOTHING P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi CLR LENS W/ ADJ RATCHET TEMPLES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-18 03-02-2012 03-05-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7136 151.38 CAD 151.38 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-19 03-02-2012 03-05-2012 LOWES #02494* -101.65 CAD -101.65 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ROUNDOVER BIT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-20 03-07-2012 03-08-2012 MILLWICK PAINT   PAPER 310.52 CAD 310.52 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores ARBORCOAT WB SOLID STAIN-BASE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-36 03-15-2012 03-19-2012 RONA # 55140 25.74 CAD 25.74 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5251 Hardware Stores KNIFE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1916-10 03-20-2012 03-22-2012 CTF SUPPLY (08) 101.70 CAD 101.70 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi KESON MEASURING WHEEL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-41 03-21-2012 03-26-2012 G.A. GAS POWER EQUIPME 90.34 CAD 90.34 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S GENERATOR CHECK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-42 03-24-2012 03-26-2012 AVENUE INDUSTRIAL SUPP 134.47 CAD 134.47 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer SPOOL OF STRAP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-14 03-22-2012 03-27-2012 G. COOPER EQUIPTMENT R 66.13 CAD 66.13 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class 60LB BREAKER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-29 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 LOWES #02494* 65.09 CAD 65.09 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5200 Home Supply Warehouse WIRE MESH 9GA. 48"X96"
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-33 03-30-2012 03-30-2012 AVENUE INDUSTRIAL SUPP 108.59 CAD 108.59 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer 5/8" SEALER 17" HANDLE

1,533.54 CAD 1,533.54 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-20 03-02-2012 03-05-2012 WAL-MART # 3031 8.91 CAD 8.91 CAD 2250 WATER P04935 JG ALTHOUSE CS-H CAM 5310 Discount Stores MARCH BREAK CAMP SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-21 03-03-2012 03-05-2012 MICHAELS #3983 68.21 CAD 68.21 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04935 JG ALTHOUSE CS-H CAM 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops MARCH BREAK CAMP SUPPLIES: CRAFTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-22 03-03-2012 03-05-2012 DOLLAR GIANT #40047 155.09 CAD 155.09 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04935 JG ALTHOUSE CS-H CAM 5331 Variety Stores MARCH BREAK CAMP SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-40 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 METRO #401 14.14 CAD 14.14 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04935 JG ALTHOUSE CS-H CAM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets MARCH BREAK CAMP SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-40 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 YOUR DOLLAR STORE WITH 50.90 CAD 50.90 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04935 JG ALTHOUSE CS-H CAM 5310 Discount Stores MARCH BREAK CAMP SUPPLIES: CRAFTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-41 03-11-2012 03-12-2012 NO FRILL'S #1306 233.51 CAD 233.51 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04935 JG ALTHOUSE CS-H CAM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets MARCH BREAK CAMP SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-35 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 LOBLAWS #1066 13.48 CAD 13.48 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04935 JG ALTHOUSE CS-H CAM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets MARCH BREAK CAMP SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-36 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 NOFRILLS CHRIS 273 13.14 CAD 13.14 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04935 JG ALTHOUSE CS-H CAM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets MARCH BREAK CAMP SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-37 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 METRO #704 31.03 CAD 31.03 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04935 JG ALTHOUSE CS-H CAM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets MARCH BREAK CAMP SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-25 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 METRO #704 32.25 CAD 32.25 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04935 JG ALTHOUSE CS-H CAM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets MARCH BREAK CAMP SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1914-21 03-20-2012 03-21-2012 FITNESS SOURCE #3224 67.80 CAD 67.80 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10046 JG ALTHOUSE CS-INSTR 5941 Sporting Goods Stores FITNESS WEIGHTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-43 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 CARSWELL 30.13 CAD 30.13 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS P12043 JG ALTHOUSE-COMM CTR 7338 Quick Copy, Reproduction, and Blueprinti 2012 HEALTH & SAFETY BOOK

718.59 CAD 718.59 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1888-23 03-02-2012 03-05-2012 EMS CHIEFS OF CANADA. 847.50 CAD 847.50 CAD 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES B46776 MANGERS - HUB ADMIN 8699 Organizations, Membership - Not Elsewher *****
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1898-41 03-07-2012 03-09-2012 PARKING-SUNNYBROOK 8.00 CAD 8.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) B46776 MANGERS - HUB ADMIN 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING - MEETING AT SUNNYBROOK HOSPITAL
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1910-37 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 PETROCAN 39.26 CAD 39.26 CAD 2260 GASOLINE B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 5542 Fuel Dispenser, Automated FUEL

894.76 CAD 894.76 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1885-22 03-01-2012 03-02-2012 AMEMSO 200.00 CAD 200.00 CAD 4256 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - REGISTRATION FEES B24100 QUALITY REVIEW  SVCS 8641 Associations - Civic, Social, and Frater AMEMSO CONFERENCE MAY, 2012

200.00 CAD 200.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-28 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 169.49 CAD 169.49 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00152 C-WTRFRONT3-TURF&HOR 5200 Home Supply Warehouse STEP LADDER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-34 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 83.62 CAD 83.62 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P00152 C-WTRFRONT3-TURF&HOR 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PAPER BAGS FOR COMMUNITY USE

253.11 CAD 253.11 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-26 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 CONCORD HARDWARE LIMIT 959.55 CAD 959.55 CAD **** MULTIPLE G/L ACCOUNTS USED P00853 ALNESS YD-TRADES 5251 Hardware Stores *****

959.55 CAD 959.55 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-30 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 NOFRILLS SHERIFFS 270 154.02 CAD 154.02 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04321 G&I RISK-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR MARCH BREAK CAMP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-38 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 THE CRAFT   HOBBY EMPO 101.53 CAD 101.53 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P01701 G&I RISK-SOCIAL PGM 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops AFTER SCHOOL SUPPLIES
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PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-27 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 WWW.ATOZFUNRENTALS.CA 596.64 CAD 596.64 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04321 G&I RISK-H CAMP 7394 Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, F ADMISSION FEE - MARCH BREAK CAMP TRIP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-27 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 ADVANTAGE FITNESS SALE 187.71 CAD 187.71 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P01701 G&I RISK-SOCIAL PGM 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin TWIST SMART BANDS FOR FITNESS PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-15 03-26-2012 03-27-2012 NOFRILLS SHERIFFS 270 28.51 CAD 28.51 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P01701 G&I RISK-SOCIAL PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets AFTER SCHOOL COOKING SUPPLIES

1,068.41 CAD 1,068.41 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1895-29 03-06-2012 03-07-2012 KOTYCK BROS LIMITED 677.83 CAD 677.83 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES WW1177 HTP SOLIDS 1520 General Contractors - Residential and Co BUILDING MATERIAL
TORONTO WATER 1904-39 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 PRINCESS AUTO 47.44 CAD 47.44 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1177 HTP SOLIDS 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi SOCKET SETS
TORONTO WATER 1912-14 03-19-2012 03-20-2012 HONIG INDUSTRIAL EQUIP 191.76 CAD 191.76 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1177 HTP SOLIDS 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer TOOLS

917.03 CAD 917.03 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-16 03-26-2012 03-27-2012 PCO SERVICES CORPORATI 220.35 CAD 220.35 CAD 4417 PEST CONTROL P08627 W-Y O/D POOL-OPS 7342 Exterminating and Disinfecting Services PEST CONTROL SERVICES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-30 03-20-2012 03-29-2012 LOCK-UP SERVICES INC. 38.42 CAD 38.42 CAD 2730 LOCKS P12783 KIPLING YD-N-FAC&MEC 7393 Detective Agencies, Protective Agencies, RINK MASTER KEYS

258.77 CAD 258.77 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-42 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 LOBLAWS 4.2 52.58 CAD 52.58 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P07730 JIMMIE SIMPSON-PGM S 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-43 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 DOLLAR BAZZAR 47.92 CAD 47.92 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12286 PS-OP-SPS-RIVERDALE 5311 Department Stores CRAFTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-42 03-10-2012 03-12-2012 LOBLAWS 4.2 24.51 CAD 24.51 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12286 PS-OP-SPS-RIVERDALE 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets COOKIES FOR EVENT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-31 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 NOFRILLS COSIMO'S #347 29.29 CAD 29.29 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12286 PS-OP-SPS-RIVERDALE 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FAMILY DAY - MILK, JUICE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-28 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 NOFRILLS COSIMO'S #347 16.46 CAD 16.46 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P07730 JIMMIE SIMPSON-PGM S 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-27 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 NOFRILLS COSIMO'S #347 11.32 CAD 11.32 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12286 PS-OP-SPS-RIVERDALE 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets MILK, COOKIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-28 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 SHOPPERS DRUG MART # 8 20.68 CAD 20.68 CAD 4805 POSTAGE P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies POSTAGE STAMPS FOR PERMITS

202.76 CAD 202.76 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-38 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 CIMCO REFRIGERATION ON 949.20 CAD 949.20 CAD 4440 CONTRACTED SERVICES - WASTE DISPOSAL P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 7623 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Repai REMOVAL OF USED OIL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1914-22 03-20-2012 03-21-2012 LONG   MCQUADE 30.50 CAD 30.50 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi CABLE

979.70 CAD 979.70 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-40 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 GREAT TEESHIRTS (1989) 513.55 CAD 513.55 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06454 FAIRBANK CC-ARTS-VIS 5137 Mens, Womens, and Childrens Uniforms and TRACK PANTS & T SHIRTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-29 03-13-2012 03-15-2012 PARTY PACKAGERS (770 L 46.65 CAD 46.65 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04928 FAIRBANK CC-H CAMP 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store PADDLE BALLS, KITES, TROPHIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-29 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 CINEPLEX  7260     QPS 407.25 CAD 407.25 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10532 FAIRBANK-PGM SUPP 7832 Motion Picture Theaters ADMISSION TO MOVIE - CAMP TRIP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1914-23 03-20-2012 03-21-2012 TUCKERS POTTERY SUPPLI 157.30 CAD 157.30 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06454 FAIRBANK CC-ARTS-VIS 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops CLAY

1,124.75 CAD 1,124.75 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-32 03-09-2012 03-13-2012 CURRY'S - MISSISSAUGA 106.20 CAD 106.20 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12051 PKLAWN-COMM CTR-PGM 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops ART SUPPLIES FOR PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-33 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 NO FRILLS TONY   KATHY 107.82 CAD 107.82 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12051 PKLAWN-COMM CTR-PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD SUPPLIES FOR MARCH BREAK PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-30 03-13-2012 03-15-2012 STONEGATE VALUMART 16.03 CAD 16.03 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12051 PKLAWN-COMM CTR-PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD SUPPLIES FOR MARCH BREAK PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-31 03-13-2012 03-15-2012 WAL-MART #1004 51.95 CAD 51.95 CAD **** MULTIPLE G/L ACCOUNTS USED P12051 PKLAWN-COMM CTR-PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-32 03-13-2012 03-15-2012 WAL-MART #1004 -33.87 CAD -33.87 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12051 PKLAWN-COMM CTR-PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets RETURN OF ART SUPPLIES

248.13 CAD 248.13 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-30 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 THE CHILDREN'S PLACE#3 87.91 CAD 87.91 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06457 HOLLYCREST CS-ARTS-V 5641 Children's and Infants' Wear Stores COSTUMES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-31 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 WAL-MART # 3031 22.05 CAD 22.05 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06457 HOLLYCREST CS-ARTS-V 5310 Discount Stores COSTUMES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-32 03-06-2012 03-07-2012 NOFRILLS CHRIS 273 12.17 CAD 12.17 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04931 HOLLYCREST CS-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets CANDY
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-33 03-06-2012 03-07-2012 SCHOLAR'S CHOICE 11.28 CAD 11.28 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12075 HOLLYCREST-COMM CTR- 5949 Fabric, Needlework, Piece Goods, and Sew RECOGNITION AWARDS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-44 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 NOFRILLS CHRIS 273 53.43 CAD 53.43 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04931 HOLLYCREST CS-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD ITEMS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-43 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 11.29 CAD 11.29 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10042 HOLLYCREST CS-INSTRL 5200 Home Supply Warehouse TABLE TENNIS BALLS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-44 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 WAL-MART # 3031 54.28 CAD 54.28 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04931 HOLLYCREST CS-H CAMP 5310 Discount Stores FOOD ITEMS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-45 03-11-2012 03-12-2012 NOFRILLS CHRISTOPHER'S 39.93 CAD 39.93 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04931 HOLLYCREST CS-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD ITEMS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-41 03-09-2012 03-14-2012 JACK WATSON SPORTS INC 141.06 CAD 141.06 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10042 HOLLYCREST CS-INSTRL 5941 Sporting Goods Stores TENNIS BALLS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-42 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 NOFRILLS CHRIS 273 31.30 CAD 31.30 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04931 HOLLYCREST CS-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD ITEMS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-33 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 NOFRILLS CHRIS 273 3.58 CAD 3.58 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04931 HOLLYCREST CS-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD ITEMS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-30 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 CHUCK E CHEESE 566.72 CAD 566.72 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04931 HOLLYCREST CS-H CAMP 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants ADMISSION FEES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-39 03-15-2012 03-19-2012 PLANET BOWL 227.53 CAD 227.53 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04931 HOLLYCREST CS-H CAMP 7933 Bowling Alleys ADMISSION FEES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-40 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 PIZZA PIZZA 030 130.23 CAD 130.23 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04931 HOLLYCREST CS-H CAMP 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau FOOD - MARCH BREAK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-41 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 PIZZA PIZZA 030 15.81 CAD 15.81 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04931 HOLLYCREST CS-H CAMP 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau FOOD - MARCH BREAK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1914-24 03-20-2012 03-21-2012 ARDENE #218 45.25 CAD 45.25 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06457 HOLLYCREST CS-ARTS-V 5631 Women's Accessory and Specialty Stores COSTUMES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-17 03-26-2012 03-27-2012 LOBLAWS #1066 4.49 CAD 4.49 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04931 HOLLYCREST CS-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD ITEMS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-18 03-26-2012 03-27-2012 NOFRILLS CHRIS 273 20.85 CAD 20.85 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04931 HOLLYCREST CS-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD ITEMS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-19 03-26-2012 03-27-2012 ARDENE #218 11.30 CAD 11.30 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06457 HOLLYCREST CS-ARTS-V 5631 Women's Accessory and Specialty Stores COSTUMES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-31 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 ARDENE #218 3.53 CAD 3.53 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06457 HOLLYCREST CS-ARTS-V 5631 Women's Accessory and Specialty Stores COSTUMES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-35 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 ZELLERS #437 36.81 CAD 36.81 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06457 HOLLYCREST CS-ARTS-V 5310 Discount Stores COSTUMES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-36 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 WAL-MART # 3031 60.15 CAD 60.15 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06457 HOLLYCREST CS-ARTS-V 5310 Discount Stores COSTUMES

1,590.95 CAD 1,590.95 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-45 03-07-2012 03-09-2012 THE WATER STORE 265.55 CAD 265.55 CAD 2250 WATER P00676 W-YORK1-PGM SUPP 4900 Utilities - Electric, Gas, Sanitary, Wat WATER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-31 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 PAUL WOLF ELECTRIC   L 57.97 CAD 57.97 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P00676 W-YORK1-PGM SUPP 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES

323.52 CAD 323.52 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1885-23 02-29-2012 03-02-2012 WAL-MART # 5831 107.92 CAD 107.92 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P01561 EARL BALES-ARTS-VISL 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets COOKING SUPPLIES - JR CHEF PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-21 03-07-2012 03-08-2012 METRO #401 31.30 CAD 31.30 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05988 EARL BALES-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR COOKING PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-22 03-07-2012 03-08-2012 METRO #401 109.00 CAD 109.00 CAD 4225 BUSINESS TRAV - PUBLIC TRANSIT P04318 EARL BALES-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets TTC TICKETS FOR MARCH BREAK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-46 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 LOBLAW SUPERMARKET #10 117.50 CAD 117.50 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04318 EARL BALES-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets REC SUPPLIES FOR MARCH BREAK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-43 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 METRO #401 102.31 CAD 102.31 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P01561 EARL BALES-ARTS-VISL 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR COOKING PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-34 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 METRO #401 4.09 CAD 4.09 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P11408 EARL BALES-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR COOKING PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-32 03-14-2012 03-16-2012 MAR B GRAPHICS   EMBRO 142.49 CAD 142.49 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04318 EARL BALES-H CAMP 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing LIT SHIRTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-44 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 SHOPPERS DRUG MART0804 36.74 CAD 36.74 CAD 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES P05988 EARL BALES-PGM SUPP 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies PHOTO SUPPLIES FOR PRESCHOOL PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-24 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 METRO #401 78.92 CAD 78.92 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P01561 EARL BALES-ARTS-VISL 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR COOKING PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-32 03-27-2012 03-29-2012 YOUR DOLLAR STORE WITH 22.09 CAD 22.09 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05988 EARL BALES-PGM SUPP 5310 Discount Stores PRIZES

752.36 CAD 752.36 CAD
PUBLIC HEALTH 1898-47 03-07-2012 03-09-2012 SCARBOROUGH GRACE DQDS 307.81 CAD 307.81 CAD 2824 PRESCRIPTION DRUGS PH4021 TUBERCULOSIS PROGRAM 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies PRESCRIPTION DRUGS
PUBLIC HEALTH 1907-33 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 NORTH YORK GENERAL HOS 709.22 CAD 709.22 CAD 2824 PRESCRIPTION DRUGS PH4021 TUBERCULOSIS PROGRAM 8062 Hospitals PRESCRIPTION DRUGS
PUBLIC HEALTH 1920-45 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 O/P PHARMACY -SUNNYBRO 2,682.45 CAD 2,682.45 CAD 2824 PRESCRIPTION DRUGS PH4021 TUBERCULOSIS PROGRAM 8062 Hospitals PRESCRIPTION DRUGS
PUBLIC HEALTH 1920-46 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 O/P PHARMACY -SUNNYBRO 643.92 CAD 643.92 CAD 2824 PRESCRIPTION DRUGS PH4021 TUBERCULOSIS PROGRAM 8062 Hospitals PRESCRIPTION DRUGS

4,343.40 CAD 4,343.40 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-37 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 PRICE CHOPPER #7984QPS 244.43 CAD 244.43 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06075 OAKDALE CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets TOPCLIFF BREAKFAST PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-38 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 PRICE CHOPPER #7984QPS 9.17 CAD 9.17 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06075 OAKDALE CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets TOPCLIFF BREAKFAST PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-39 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 PRICE CHOPPER #7984QPS -7.31 CAD -7.31 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06075 OAKDALE CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets TOPCLIFF BREAKFAST PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-24 03-02-2012 03-05-2012 WILSON AVENUE HOME 33.88 CAD 33.88 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04338 OAKDALE CC-H CAMP 5251 Hardware Stores WIRE ART ACTIVITY
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-25 03-02-2012 03-05-2012 PRICE CHOPPER #7964QPS 6.64 CAD 6.64 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06075 OAKDALE CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD SUPPLIES FOR PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-26 03-02-2012 03-05-2012 NOFRILLS VITO'S #3936 32.18 CAD 32.18 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P10325 OAKDALE CC-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR COMMUNITY INFORMATION FAIR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-34 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 PRICE CHOPPER #7984QPS 50.40 CAD 50.40 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06075 OAKDALE CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR TOPCLIFF BREAKFAST PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-23 03-07-2012 03-08-2012 PRICE CHOPPER #7964QPS 35.49 CAD 35.49 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06075 OAKDALE CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR GIRLS CLUB COOKING ACTIVITY
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-46 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 PRICE CHOPPER #7984QPS 11.46 CAD 11.46 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06075 OAKDALE CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR OAKDALE COOKING PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-47 03-11-2012 03-12-2012 DOLLAR GIANT #40047 105.94 CAD 105.94 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04338 OAKDALE CC-H CAMP 5331 Variety Stores MARCH BREAK CAMP SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-44 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 PRICE CHOPPER #7984QPS 30.48 CAD 30.48 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04338 OAKDALE CC-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR MARCH BREAK CAMP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-35 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 PRICE CHOPPER #7984QPS 13.45 CAD 13.45 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04338 OAKDALE CC-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets COOKING ACTIVITY FOR PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-42 03-15-2012 03-19-2012 PLAYTIME BOWL INC 586.50 CAD 586.50 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04338 OAKDALE CC-H CAMP 7933 Bowling Alleys ADMISSION MARCH BREAK TRIP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-43 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 NOFRILLS VINCE'S #3930 95.60 CAD 95.60 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04338 OAKDALE CC-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SPECIAL EVENT DAY MARCH BREAK CAMP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-44 03-18-2012 03-19-2012 METRO #493 44.81 CAD 44.81 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06075 OAKDALE CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR TOPCLIFF BREAKFAST PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1912-15 03-19-2012 03-20-2012 PRICE CHOPPER #7984QPS 180.21 CAD 180.21 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06075 OAKDALE CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR TOPCLIFF BREAKFAST PROGRAM



THE CITY OF TORONTO
PCARD EXPENSES

FOR THE MONTH OF 
MARCH 2012

LEGEND

****** IN "PURPOSE", "COST CENTRE"  "COST ELEMENT" FIELDS DENOTES MULTIPLE TEXT LINES. PURCHASES ARE RELATED TO THE MERCHANT CATEGORY SHOWN. FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT THE DIVISION IDENTIFIED.
Page 10 of 40

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1916-11 03-21-2012 03-22-2012 PRICE CHOPPER #7984QPS 64.58 CAD 64.58 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06075 OAKDALE CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR OAKDALE COOKING PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-25 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 PRICE CHOPPER #7984QPS 23.17 CAD 23.17 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06075 OAKDALE CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets CREATIVE PLAYTIME SNACKS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-33 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 FOOD BASICS #867 91.04 CAD 91.04 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06075 OAKDALE CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR OAKDALE BREAKFAST PROGRAM

1,652.12 CAD 1,652.12 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-48 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 SPLASHABLES 498.49 CAD 498.49 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13129 INSTAQUA-CENTNIALW 5996 Swimming Pools - Sales and Supplies PERSONAL FLOTATION DEVICES

498.49 CAD 498.49 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-27 03-02-2012 03-05-2012 THE SOURCE 5186 67.78 CAD 67.78 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P07609 OLYMPIUM-PGM SUPP 5732 Electronic Sales MICROPHONE CABLE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-35 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00152 13.44 CAD 13.44 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P07609 OLYMPIUM-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse THERMOMETER, KEY TAGS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-24 03-06-2012 03-08-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 73.40 CAD 73.40 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P07609 OLYMPIUM-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PAINT FOR HOCKEY NETS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-49 03-08-2012 03-12-2012 WAL-MART # 3031 161.67 CAD 161.67 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P07609 OLYMPIUM-PGM SUPP 5310 Discount Stores TENNIS BALLS

316.29 CAD 316.29 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-48 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 LOWES #02640* 64.23 CAD 64.23 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00530 S-WEST 1-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****

64.23 CAD 64.23 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1910-45 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7134 100.47 CAD 100.47 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT PW1018 WS CENTRAL WORK AREA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****

100.47 CAD 100.47 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-40 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 NOFRILLS CARLO'S 705 23.17 CAD 23.17 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04715 LAWRENCE HGTS-SUMR F 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR BLACK HISTORY MONTH EVENT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-41 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 NOFRILLS CARLO'S 705 25.89 CAD 25.89 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04715 LAWRENCE HGTS-SUMR F 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR BLACK HISTORY MONTH EVENT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-28 03-02-2012 03-05-2012 FORTINO'S 55.64 CAD 55.64 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04715 LAWRENCE HGTS-SUMR F 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR LADYBUGS/YBC/CLASP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-34 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 FORTINO'S 14.09 CAD 14.09 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04715 LAWRENCE HGTS-SUMR F 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR LADYBUGS/YBC/CLASP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-37 03-29-2012 03-30-2012 METRO #52 34.52 CAD 34.52 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04715 LAWRENCE HGTS-SUMR F 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR LADYBUGS/YBC/CLASP

153.31 CAD 153.31 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-47 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 ABC RECREATION LTD 274.91 CAD 274.91 CAD 2601 DUR REC & EDUC SUPP P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 5021 Office and Commercial Furniture PLAYGROUND PARTS

274.91 CAD 274.91 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-49 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 PLAYPOWER LT CANADA 956.88 CAD 956.88 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00898 KIPLING YD-PKS CONST 5941 Sporting Goods Stores PLAY EQUIPMENT PARTS

956.88 CAD 956.88 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-38 03-29-2012 03-30-2012 CANADIAN BEARINGS #29# 560.48 CAD 560.48 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P12783 KIPLING YD-N-FAC&MEC 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores BALL BEARINGS

560.48 CAD 560.48 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-36 03-06-2012 03-07-2012 LOBLAWS #1066 11.03 CAD 11.03 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05011 ETOBICOKE CIVIC CTR- 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD - MARCH BREAK STAFF TRAINING
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-28 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 BEST BUY CANADA #927 453.63 CAD 453.63 CAD 3410 COMPUTERS - HARDWARE P05011 ETOBICOKE CIVIC CTR- 5732 Electronic Sales EPSON PROJECTOR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-29 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 METRO #750 14.82 CAD 14.82 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P02867 W-N-YOUTH-SP NEEDS 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD SUPPLIES - YOUTH WITH DISABILITIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-39 03-29-2012 03-30-2012 NOFRILLS CHRIS 273 81.13 CAD 81.13 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05011 ETOBICOKE CIVIC CTR- 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD SUPPLIES - YOUTH WITH DISABILITIES

560.61 CAD 560.61 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-42 02-28-2012 03-01-2012 NAPA WILLOWDALE #143 43.43 CAD 43.43 CAD 2401 LUBRICANTS P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores OIL AND FILTER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-43 02-28-2012 03-01-2012 NAPA WILLOWDALE #143 43.43 CAD 43.43 CAD 2401 LUBRICANTS P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores OIL AND FILTER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-29 03-01-2012 03-05-2012 NAPA WILLOWDALE #143 197.40 CAD 197.40 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores SARTER ASSEMBLY
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-30 03-02-2012 03-05-2012 YANQUI AUTO REPAIRS 220.35 CAD 220.35 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 7531 Automotive Body and Repair Shops ALTERNATOR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1893-15 03-05-2012 03-06-2012 STATEINDUSTRIAL  CA 222.61 CAD 222.61 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1893-16 03-02-2012 03-06-2012 NAPA WILLOWDALE #143 -49.72 CAD -49.72 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores REFUND
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-50 03-02-2012 03-09-2012 ACTION HYDRAULICS LTD. 728.85 CAD 728.85 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S CYLINDER REPAIR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-51 03-02-2012 03-09-2012 ACTION HYDRAULICS LTD. 209.90 CAD 209.90 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER P00405 N-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S MOTOR REPAIR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-34 03-14-2012 03-16-2012 NAPA WILLOWDALE #143 44.27 CAD 44.27 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores BEARING LOCKER

1,660.52 CAD 1,660.52 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1884-44 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 STINSON EQUIPMENT LTD 989.59 CAD 989.59 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT PW1017 WS EAST WORK AREA 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS

989.59 CAD 989.59 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-25 03-07-2012 03-08-2012 CUSTOM DOOR   LOCK SER 97.75 CAD 97.75 CAD 2730 LOCKS P00539 EASTERN BEACHES-TURF 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores KEYS CUT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-52 03-07-2012 03-09-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 20.53 CAD 20.53 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00539 EASTERN BEACHES-TURF 5200 Home Supply Warehouse CABLE TIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-34 03-09-2012 03-13-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 46.18 CAD 46.18 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00539 EASTERN BEACHES-TURF 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SAW BLADES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-48 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 CUSTOM DOOR   LOCK SER 20.34 CAD 20.34 CAD 2730 LOCKS P00539 EASTERN BEACHES-TURF 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores KEYS CUT

184.80 CAD 184.80 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-45 02-29-2012 03-01-2012 STAPLES STORE #86 -34.66 CAD -34.66 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P00898 KIPLING YD-PKS CONST 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St CREDIT - RETURN OF OFFICE SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-35 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 STRADA AGGREGATES INC 226.00 CAD 226.00 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00898 KIPLING YD-PKS CONST 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores COINS FOR DUMPAGE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-46 03-14-2012 03-19-2012 BUNNING SPLICING RIGGI 28.48 CAD 28.48 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00898 KIPLING YD-PKS CONST 4457 Boat Leases and Boat Rentals 3/8 EYE NUTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1916-12 03-20-2012 03-22-2012 RONA # 55130 29.71 CAD 29.71 CAD 2730 LOCKS P00898 KIPLING YD-PKS CONST 5251 Hardware Stores KEYS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-35 03-27-2012 03-29-2012 BUNNING SPLICING   RIG 346.68 CAD 346.68 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00898 KIPLING YD-PKS CONST 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi BELT SLINGS

596.21 CAD 596.21 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1885-24 03-01-2012 03-02-2012 STAPLES STORE #255 39.37 CAD 39.37 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12634 ETO CTR-SKAT-PRG SUP 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St 100 PACK CERTIFICATES

39.37 CAD 39.37 CAD
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1904-45 03-12-2012 03-14-2012 SEALTECH SUPPLY 92.15 CAD 92.15 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT SW0805 DISCO TS OPER 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi FEMALE ADAPTER-MALE ADAPTER-CENTER ROMG

92.15 CAD 92.15 CAD
FIRE SERVICES 1916-13 03-20-2012 03-22-2012 BURNETT'S   STRUTH SCO 26.56 CAD 26.56 CAD 2670 UNIFORMS FR0012 ADMIN-HEADQUARTERS 5631 Women's Accessory and Specialty Stores FORMAL LADIES CROSS BLACK TIE
FIRE SERVICES 1920-49 03-21-2012 03-26-2012 SHELL 74.51 CAD 74.51 CAD **** MULTIPLE G/L ACCOUNTS USED FR0025 MECH MAINT-VEH MAINT 5542 Fuel Dispenser, Automated *****

101.07 CAD 101.07 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-50 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 COLLEGE HOME HARDWARE 15.81 CAD 15.81 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P00536 WATERFRONT 5251 Hardware Stores ELECTRICAL CORD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-51 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 CANADA COMPUTERS #4 11.29 CAD 11.29 CAD 2650 COMPUTER AND PRINTER SUPPLIES P00536 WATERFRONT 5734 Computer Software Stores CAT5 CABLE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-40 03-29-2012 03-30-2012 HAWKEX SALES 949.20 CAD 949.20 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00536 WATERFRONT 5699 Accessory  and Apparel Stores - Miscella LITTER FRAMES/BAGS

976.30 CAD 976.30 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-37 03-02-2012 03-07-2012 HERTZ EQUIP RENTAL-TOR 146.85 CAD 146.85 CAD 4590 RENTAL - OTHER P07649 TAM OSHANTER-OPERATI 7394 Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, F STORAGE CONTAINER RENTAL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-35 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 B E LARKIN EQUIPMENT L 11.89 CAD 11.89 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P07649 TAM OSHANTER-OPERATI 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi WHEEL STUD AND NUTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-36 03-13-2012 03-15-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00264 39.80 CAD 39.80 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P07649 TAM OSHANTER-OPERATI 5200 Home Supply Warehouse WIRE BRUSHES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-47 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 ACKLANDS-GRAINGER INC 429.19 CAD 429.19 CAD 2665 PROTECTIVE CLOTHING P07649 TAM OSHANTER-OPERATI 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-30 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 METRO CHEM DRY 999.98 CAD 999.98 CAD 4469 C. SRV -CARPET CLEAN P07649 TAM OSHANTER-OPERATI 7349 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Ser CARPET CLEANING
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-20 03-23-2012 03-27-2012 RONA # 55100 37.81 CAD 37.81 CAD 2730 LOCKS P07649 TAM OSHANTER-OPERATI 5251 Hardware Stores KEYS CUT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-26 03-26-2012 03-28-2012 WAL-MART # 3000 22.53 CAD 22.53 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P07649 TAM OSHANTER-OPERATI 5310 Discount Stores BATTERIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-27 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 TURF CANADA 472.91 CAD 472.91 CAD 2470 FERTILIZERS P07649 TAM OSHANTER-OPERATI 5998 Tent & Awning Shops LIQUID FERTILIZER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-36 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 STAPLES STORE #266 35.37 CAD 35.37 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P07649 TAM OSHANTER-OPERATI 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St BINDERS & LAMINATIONS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-37 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 STAPLES STORE #266 6.74 CAD 6.74 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P07645 DENTONIA-OPERATIONS 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St LAMINATION
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-41 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7001 294.33 CAD 294.33 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P07649 TAM OSHANTER-OPERATI 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****

2,497.40 CAD 2,497.40 CAD
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1904-46 03-12-2012 03-14-2012 TM-SPRING FLING/TOR 320.00 CAD 320.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES F01530 CHILDREN'S PROGRAM S 7922 Theatrical Producers (except Motion Pict BIRKDALE RES. CHILDREN'S PROGRAM SPRING FLING

320.00 CAD 320.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1893-17 03-05-2012 03-06-2012 NOFRILLS VINCE'S #3930 26.52 CAD 26.52 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06049 DRIFTWOOD-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets EMERGENCY FOOD SUPPLIES FOR BREAKFAST PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-50 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 NOFRILLS VINCE'S #3930 69.45 CAD 69.45 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04315 DRIFTWOOD-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD SUPPLIES FOR MARCH BREAK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-51 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 WAL-MART # 3145 196.77 CAD 196.77 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04315 DRIFTWOOD-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GAMES & SUPPLIES FOR TINY TOTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-47 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 SAMKO   MIKO TOY WAREH 356.96 CAD 356.96 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06049 DRIFTWOOD-SOC PGM 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops TOYS & SUPPLIES FOR TINY TOTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-48 03-15-2012 03-19-2012 ZELLERS #237 100.37 CAD 100.37 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04315 DRIFTWOOD-H CAMP 5310 Discount Stores PRIZES FOR MARCH BREAK CARNIVAL & EVENTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1912-16 03-19-2012 03-20-2012 NOFRILLS VINCE'S #3930 360.39 CAD 360.39 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06049 DRIFTWOOD-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD SUPPLIES FOR MARCH BREAK

1,110.46 CAD 1,110.46 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-26 03-06-2012 03-08-2012 ALBION GOLF CARS 395.50 CAD 395.50 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 4789 Transportation Services-Not Elsewhere Cl

395.50 CAD 395.50 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-42 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00294 22.45 CAD 22.45 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P00022 C-PLANNERS-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse CLEANING SUPPLIES

22.45 CAD 22.45 CAD
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PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-36 03-14-2012 03-16-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00427 22.59 CAD 22.59 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse GARDEN TOOLS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1916-14 03-21-2012 03-22-2012 GENERAL PAINT #91 221.64 CAD 221.64 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores PAINT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-31 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 GENERAL PAINT #91 122.25 CAD 122.25 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores PAINT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-52 03-22-2012 03-26-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00427 50.85 CAD 50.85 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse WASP & HORNET

417.33 CAD 417.33 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1884-46 02-28-2012 03-01-2012 MCMASTER-CARR 60.65 CAD 59.90 USD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT PW1002 RC HARRIS SRVCS WA2 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi *****
TORONTO WATER 1888-31 03-02-2012 03-05-2012 SPAENAUR COUNTER SALES 87.19 CAD 87.19 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT PW1002 RC HARRIS SRVCS WA2 5967 Direct Marketing - Inbound Telemarketing EXTRUDED CHANNEL
TORONTO WATER 1897-27 03-07-2012 03-08-2012 ROHEN FIRE PROTECTION -271.20 CAD -271.20 CAD 4403 CONTRACTED SERVICES - MACHINERY AND EQUI PW1002 RC HARRIS SRVCS WA2 6211 Securities - Brokers/Dealers INSPECTION
TORONTO WATER 1898-53 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 ROHEN FIRE PROTECTION 135.60 CAD 135.60 CAD 4403 CONTRACTED SERVICES - MACHINERY AND EQUI PW1002 RC HARRIS SRVCS WA2 6211 Securities - Brokers/Dealers INSPECTION
TORONTO WATER 1910-49 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 ONTARIO PLASTIC FABRIC 20.34 CAD 20.34 CAD 2135 PARTS - TIRES/TUBES PW1002 RC HARRIS SRVCS WA2 5074 Plumbing and Heating Equipment TUBE
TORONTO WATER 1917-32 03-21-2012 03-23-2012 MCMASTER-CARR 165.27 CAD 160.77 USD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT PW1002 RC HARRIS SRVCS WA2 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi *****

197.85 CAD -28.07 CAD
CAD 220.67 USD

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1917-33 03-21-2012 03-23-2012 SEARS MARKHAM FASHION 29.27 CAD 29.27 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10284 AMESBURY CC-PGM SUPP 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store NON-SLIP MATS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-28 03-20-2012 03-28-2012 D   G VACUUM REPAIR SE 56.50 CAD 56.50 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P10284 AMESBURY CC-PGM SUPP 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S VACUUM BELTS

85.77 CAD 85.77 CAD
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1884-47 02-28-2012 03-01-2012 PLASTIC WORLD 113.00 CAD 113.00 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0011 MECHANICAL&ELECTRICA 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi  AS PER LIST
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1888-32 03-02-2012 03-05-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 153.55 CAD 153.55 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0835 COMMISSIONER TS OPER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1914-25 03-19-2012 03-21-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 93.71 CAD 93.71 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES CSW358-11-05 BUILDING AMENDITIES AND UPGRADES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1914-26 03-19-2012 03-21-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 476.24 CAD 476.24 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES CSW358-11-05 BUILDING AMENDITIES AND UPGRADES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1920-53 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 174.34 CAD 174.34 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES CSW358-11-05 BUILDING AMENDITIES AND UPGRADES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****

1,010.84 CAD 1,010.84 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-38 03-06-2012 03-07-2012 METRO #37 40.14 CAD 40.14 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12102 BEACHES CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR REC PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-39 03-06-2012 03-07-2012 FRESHCO #9750      QPS 35.86 CAD 35.86 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12102 BEACHES CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR REC PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-28 03-06-2012 03-08-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00030 29.30 CAD 29.30 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12100 BEACHES CC-SPORTS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse WEIGHT ROOM BAR/CLIPS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-52 03-06-2012 03-12-2012 BEACH HARDWARE   GARDE 13.30 CAD 13.30 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12100 BEACHES CC-SPORTS 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores SCREWS FOR PLAQUES ON WALL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-53 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 BEACH VALUMART 21.58 CAD 21.58 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12102 BEACHES CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR REC PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-36 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 STAPLES STORE #38 75.48 CAD 75.48 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P06743 BEACHES CC-PGM SUPP 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St INK STAMPER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-48 03-12-2012 03-14-2012 BOOMERANG HOME FITNESS 108.48 CAD 108.48 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12100 BEACHES CC-SPORTS 5941 Sporting Goods Stores CURL BAR, STRAIGHT BAR FOR WEIGHT ROOM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1912-17 03-19-2012 03-20-2012 FRESHCO #9750      QPS 16.97 CAD 16.97 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12102 BEACHES CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR REC PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1914-27 03-19-2012 03-21-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00273 90.34 CAD 90.34 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06743 BEACHES CC-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse VARIOUS SPORTS ITEMS & PROGRAM SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-21 03-23-2012 03-27-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00273 36.70 CAD 36.70 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06743 BEACHES CC-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SPRING SPRINT ITEMS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-22 03-23-2012 03-27-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 58.64 CAD 58.64 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P06743 BEACHES CC-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SPRING SPRINT ITEMS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-23 03-26-2012 03-27-2012 METRO #37 57.70 CAD 57.70 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12102 BEACHES CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD SUPPLIES FOR PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-24 03-26-2012 03-27-2012 FRESHCO #9750      QPS 39.14 CAD 39.14 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12102 BEACHES CC-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD SUPPLIES FOR PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-29 03-26-2012 03-28-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00273 119.69 CAD 119.69 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06743 BEACHES CC-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse AIR HORN, CHAIRS

743.32 CAD 743.32 CAD
ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1907-37 03-14-2012 03-16-2012 YMCA GREATER -JOHN ST 56.50 CAD 56.50 CAD 4820 BUSINESS MEETING EXPENSES FS0022 ACCTG SVCS-OFF OF TH 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser BREAKFAST MEETING-GFOA AWARD CELEBRATION
ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1917-34 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 EMBASSY SUITES NIAGARA 313.20 CAD 313.20 CAD 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION FS0034 FIN RPTG-GL&FINCL RP 3695 Embassy Suites OMBI CONFERENCE 
ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1917-35 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 EMBASSY SUITES NIAGARA 313.20 CAD 313.20 CAD 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION FS0034 FIN RPTG-GL&FINCL RP 3695 Embassy Suites OMBI CONFERENCE
ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1917-36 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 EMBASSY SUITES NIAGARA 313.20 CAD 313.20 CAD 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION FS0034 FIN RPTG-GL&FINCL RP 3695 Embassy Suites OMBI CONFERENCE 
ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1917-37 03-22-2012 03-23-2012 EMBASSY SUITES NIAGARA 313.20 CAD 313.20 CAD 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION FS0034 FIN RPTG-GL&FINCL RP 3695 Embassy Suites OMBI CONFERENCE 

1,309.30 CAD 1,309.30 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1923-30 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 PRINCESS AUTO 192.08 CAD 192.08 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES WW1075 HCTP LIQUIDS TRT WA2 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi ELECTRICAL HOIST CABLE

192.08 CAD 192.08 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-48 02-28-2012 03-01-2012 WAL-MART # 3740 18.59 CAD 18.59 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06781 HUMBERWOOD (BD)-PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets JR CHEF SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1888-33 03-02-2012 03-05-2012 NOFRILLS FRANCOIS'S 39 16.16 CAD 16.16 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06781 HUMBERWOOD (BD)-PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR DISTRICT WIDE MARCH BREAK TRNG
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-54 03-07-2012 03-09-2012 SUPREME SPORTS INC. 54.81 CAD 54.81 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10044 HUMBERWD CC-INSTRL 5655 Sports Apparel, Riding Apparel Stores TAE KWAN DO BELTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-54 03-11-2012 03-12-2012 STAPLES STORE #255 16.11 CAD 16.11 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13127 HOLIDYCAMP-HUMBERWD 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St WHITE GLUE FOR MARCH BREAK CAMP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-37 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 FORTINOS 33.91 CAD 33.91 CAD **** MULTIPLE G/L ACCOUNTS USED P13127 HOLIDYCAMP-HUMBERWD 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR MARCH BREAK CAMP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-49 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 STAPLES STORE #12 78.84 CAD 78.84 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P06781 HUMBERWOOD (BD)-PGM 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St OFFICE SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-37 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 PLANET BOWL 356.65 CAD 356.65 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P13127 HOLIDYCAMP-HUMBERWD 7933 Bowling Alleys ADMISSION  - CAMP TRIP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-31 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 FORTINOS 28.37 CAD 28.37 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06781 HUMBERWOOD (BD)-PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR JR. CHEF PROGRAM

603.44 CAD 603.44 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-38 03-27-2012 03-29-2012 REMENYI MUSIC   BOOKS 31.08 CAD 31.08 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06746 BROWN CC-PGM SUPP 5733 Music Stores - Musical Instruments, Pian PIANO INSTRUCTION BOOKS FOR REFERENCE FOR INSTURCT

31.08 CAD 31.08 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1901-55 03-10-2012 03-12-2012 EMS CHIEFS OF CANADA. 141.25 CAD 141.25 CAD 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 8699 Organizations, Membership - Not Elsewher *****

141.25 CAD 141.25 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1885-25 03-01-2012 03-02-2012 KOTYCK BROS LIMITED 36.39 CAD 36.39 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 1520 General Contractors - Residential and Co MECHANICAL TEE
TORONTO WATER 1888-34 02-27-2012 03-05-2012 J.J. DOWNS INDUSTRIAL 106.52 CAD 106.52 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi VARIOUS PVC FITTINGS
TORONTO WATER 1895-40 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 59.31 CAD 59.31 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ELECTRINOIC LEVEL
TORONTO WATER 1897-29 03-07-2012 03-08-2012 KOTYCK BROS LIMITED 488.85 CAD 488.85 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 1520 General Contractors - Residential and Co VICTOLIC CONNECTION
TORONTO WATER 1898-55 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 KOTYCK BROS LIMITED 88.72 CAD 88.72 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 1520 General Contractors - Residential and Co VICTOLIC CONNECTION
TORONTO WATER 1901-56 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 KOTYCK BROS LIMITED 78.59 CAD 78.59 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 1520 General Contractors - Residential and Co BALLVALVE
TORONTO WATER 1920-54 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 SCS SUPPLY GROUP ETOBI 36.65 CAD 36.65 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi BALL BEARING
TORONTO WATER 1923-32 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 KOTYCK BROS LIMITED 209.62 CAD 209.62 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 1520 General Contractors - Residential and Co PARTS
TORONTO WATER 1924-39 03-27-2012 03-29-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 112.99 CAD 112.99 CAD 3050 M & E - KITCHEN WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SMALL APPLICANCE
TORONTO WATER 1924-40 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 AUTOMOTIVE TOOLS 343.09 CAD 343.09 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores GRINDING TOOLS

1,560.73 CAD 1,560.73 CAD
PUBLIC HEALTH 1912-18 03-19-2012 03-20-2012 HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 6.92 CAD 6.77 USD 3420 COMPUTERS - SOFTWARE PH1091 COMM MEDIA RELTNS 5968 Direct Marketing - Continuity/Subscripti COMPUTERS - SOFTWARE

6.92 CAD 6.77 USD
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 1914-28 03-20-2012 03-21-2012 PARLIAMENT BUILDING SU 176.62 CAD 176.62 CAD 2551 ROAD MATERIALS TP0124 RW BRIDGE MTCE D1,A1 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores PORTLAND CEMENT
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 1917-38 03-21-2012 03-23-2012 PRO GLO PAINTS-TORONTO 688.24 CAD 688.24 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES TP0124 RW BRIDGE MTCE D1,A1 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies PAINT FOR CLEANING GRAFFITI

864.86 CAD 864.86 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-41 03-06-2012 03-07-2012 CANADA GLASS MIRROR 132.24 CAD 132.24 CAD 2155 PARTS - LAB EQUIP P00853 ALNESS YD-TRADES 5039 Construction Materials Not Elsewhere Cla CLEAR LAMINATED GLASS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-38 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 BERNARDI BUILDING SUPP 79.25 CAD 79.25 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00853 ALNESS YD-TRADES 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores DEADBOLT SINGLE CYLINDER,300ML TUBE DYMONIC BRONZE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1912-19 03-19-2012 03-20-2012 CANADA GLASS MIRROR 88.57 CAD 88.57 CAD 2155 PARTS - LAB EQUIP P00853 ALNESS YD-TRADES 5039 Construction Materials Not Elsewhere Cla GLASS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-55 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 CANADA GLASS MIRROR 133.34 CAD 133.34 CAD 2155 PARTS - LAB EQUIP P00853 ALNESS YD-TRADES 5039 Construction Materials Not Elsewhere Cla GLASS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-33 03-26-2012 03-28-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7078 15.12 CAD 15.12 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00853 ALNESS YD-TRADES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 2X10X8 PT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-34 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 INT'L COUNTER TOP LTD 170.63 CAD 170.63 CAD 3320 FIXTURES P00853 ALNESS YD-TRADES 1799 Contractors, Special Trade - Not Elsewhe COUNTER TOP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-43 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 INTERIOR CO-ORDINATORS 18.08 CAD 18.08 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00853 ALNESS YD-TRADES 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi HARDWARE

637.23 CAD 637.23 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-35 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 TURF CANADA 472.91 CAD 472.91 CAD 2470 FERTILIZERS P07647 HUMBER VALLEY-OPERAT 5998 Tent & Awning Shops FERTILIZER

472.91 CAD 472.91 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1885-26 03-01-2012 03-02-2012 BEHRENDS BRONZE 61.43 CAD 61.43 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING PW1042 ISLAND SERVICES WA4 7333 Commercial Art, Graphics, Photography NAMEPLATE
TORONTO WATER 1906-39 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 BEHRENDS BRONZE 77.39 CAD 77.39 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING PW1042 ISLAND SERVICES WA4 7333 Commercial Art, Graphics, Photography OFFICE SUPPLY

138.82 CAD 138.82 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-38 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 FORTINOS 11.29 CAD 11.29 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P10536 N-REC SUPER3-PGM SUP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets WATER JUG FOR KIPLING CC

11.29 CAD 11.29 CAD
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1893-18 03-05-2012 03-06-2012 FASTTRACK/TPA 6.75 CAD 6.75 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) FH5521 STREET TO HOMES 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING CITY OF TORONTO VEHICLES
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1893-19 03-05-2012 03-06-2012 CAMH PROVINCIAL SERVIC 30.00 CAD 30.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) FH5521 STREET TO HOMES 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser STAFF TRAINING
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SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1902-38 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 FASTTRACK/TPA 47.75 CAD 47.75 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) FH5521 STREET TO HOMES 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING CITY OF TORONTO VEHICLES
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1912-20 03-19-2012 03-20-2012 FASTTRACK/TPA 51.00 CAD 51.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) FH5521 STREET TO HOMES 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING CITY OF TORONTO VEHICLES INVOICE F109070
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1914-29 03-19-2012 03-21-2012 TORONTO STAR# 42049421 39.12 CAD 39.12 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS F03072 CENTRAL ASSESS&REFER 5994 News Dealers and Newsstands MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION NEWSPAPER - MARCH
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1922-25 03-26-2012 03-27-2012 FASTTRACK/TPA 8.75 CAD 8.75 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) FH5521 STREET TO HOMES 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING CITY OF TORONTO VEHICLES INVOICE F11017

183.37 CAD 183.37 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1916-15 03-22-2012 03-22-2012 UPS*000000502A9A102 112.01 CAD 112.01 CAD 4815 COURIER SERVICES WW4000 LAB ADMIN SUPPORT 4214 Motor Freight Carriers, Trucking - Local COURIER
TORONTO WATER 1922-26 03-27-2012 03-27-2012 UPS*000000502A9A122 27.88 CAD 27.88 CAD 4815 COURIER SERVICES WW4000 LAB ADMIN SUPPORT 4214 Motor Freight Carriers, Trucking - Local COURIER

139.89 CAD 139.89 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1925-44 03-29-2012 03-30-2012 KOOY BROS LAWN 179.86 CAD 179.86 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE WW1062 HCTP PLANT SRVCS WA3 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores BATTERY

179.86 CAD 179.86 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-30 03-06-2012 03-08-2012 WMT SUPRCTR #1117 23.89 CAD 23.89 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04111 SCAR VILLAGE RC-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets CRAFT SUPPLIES FOR MARCH BREAK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-57 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 SHOPPERS DRUG MART0811 49.29 CAD 49.29 CAD 4225 BUSINESS TRAV - PUBLIC TRANSIT P04111 SCAR VILLAGE RC-SUMR 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies TTC TICKETS FOR MARCH BREAK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-39 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 METRO #808 36.00 CAD 36.00 CAD 4225 BUSINESS TRAV - PUBLIC TRANSIT P04111 SCAR VILLAGE RC-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets TTC TICKETS FOR MARCH BREAK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-39 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 PARKWAY BOWL 204.00 CAD 204.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04111 SCAR VILLAGE RC-SUMR 7933 Bowling Alleys ADMISSION FEE - BOWLING
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-41 03-27-2012 03-29-2012 WMT SUPRCTR #1117 11.02 CAD 11.02 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P07694 SCAR VILLAGE-PGM SUP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets OFFICE DIVIDERS FOR BINDERS

324.20 CAD 324.20 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-58 03-10-2012 03-12-2012 METRO #442 22.93 CAD 22.93 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04760 TRINITY-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets ICING/COLOURING FOR CUP CAKES-MARCH BREAK ACTIVITI
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-59 03-10-2012 03-12-2012 WAL-MART # 3106 186.45 CAD 186.45 CAD **** MULTIPLE G/L ACCOUNTS USED P04760 TRINITY-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets MARCH BREAK CAMP SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-40 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 METRO #442 12.00 CAD 12.00 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04760 TRINITY-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets PIZZA DOUGH - MARCH BREAK ACTIVITIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-50 03-11-2012 03-14-2012 RONA # 55130 6.77 CAD 6.77 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04760 TRINITY-H CAMP 5251 Hardware Stores GOLD SPRAY PAINT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-51 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 PRICE CHOPPER #7938QPS 67.40 CAD 67.40 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04760 TRINITY-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets PIZZA MAKING INGREDIENTS-MARCH BREAK ACTIVITIY
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1916-16 03-21-2012 03-22-2012 MEDTECH WRISTBANDS 222.33 CAD 222.33 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10460 TRINITY-PGM SUPP 5099 Durable Goods Not Elsewhere Classified WRISTBANDS- DROP IN OR PASS ACCESS

517.88 CAD 517.88 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-40 03-14-2012 03-16-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7107 59.88 CAD 59.88 CAD 3310 FURNISHINGS P00272 E-SOUTH2-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 600  TRUCK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-27 03-26-2012 03-27-2012 STAPLES STORE #32 229.80 CAD 229.80 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P00272 E-SOUTH2-TURF&HORT 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St PRINTER INK, PENS, M TAPE, LOG BOOK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-42 03-27-2012 03-29-2012 RONA # 55340 8.41 CAD 8.41 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00272 E-SOUTH2-TURF&HORT 5251 Hardware Stores WOODEN STAKES

298.09 CAD 298.09 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-42 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7011 281.37 CAD 281.37 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00516 HIGH PK-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-43 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7011 202.28 CAD 202.28 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00516 HIGH PK-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1895-44 03-05-2012 03-07-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7011 -202.28 CAD -202.28 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00516 HIGH PK-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-56 03-06-2012 03-09-2012 LOCK-UP SERVICES INC. 100.43 CAD 100.43 CAD 2730 LOCKS P00516 HIGH PK-PGM SUPP 7393 Detective Agencies, Protective Agencies, LOCKS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-60 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7011 6.65 CAD 6.65 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00516 HIGH PK-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse WELBND 227ML
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-52 03-09-2012 03-14-2012 LOCK-UP SERVICES INC. 220.86 CAD 220.86 CAD 4463 CONTRACTED SERVICES - LOCKING SYSTEMS P00516 HIGH PK-PGM SUPP 7393 Detective Agencies, Protective Agencies, DEADBOLT REPLACED
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-41 03-14-2012 03-16-2012 BARGAIN BALLOONS 151.98 CAD 151.98 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P00516 HIGH PK-PGM SUPP 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi BALLOONS FOR BLOW-UP ANIMALS: ZOO EVENT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1914-30 03-20-2012 03-21-2012 SOBEYS #7383       QPS 33.05 CAD 33.05 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P00516 HIGH PK-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets REFRESHMENTS FOR STAFF TRAINING
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1916-17 03-20-2012 03-22-2012 WAL-MART # 3031 109.59 CAD 109.59 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P00516 HIGH PK-PGM SUPP 5310 Discount Stores COIN ROLLERS FOR OFFICE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-28 03-26-2012 03-27-2012 ORKIN/PCO SERVICES COR 79.10 CAD 79.10 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P00650 W-SOUTH3-PKS MAINT/R 7342 Exterminating and Disinfecting Services
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-43 03-26-2012 03-29-2012 LOCK-UP SERVICES INC. 600.30 CAD 600.30 CAD 2730 LOCKS P00516 HIGH PK-PGM SUPP 7393 Detective Agencies, Protective Agencies, PADLOCKS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-44 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 LOCK-UP SERVICES INC. 5.82 CAD 5.82 CAD 2730 LOCKS P00516 HIGH PK-PGM SUPP 7393 Detective Agencies, Protective Agencies, KEYS CUT

1,589.15 CAD 1,589.15 CAD
311 TORONTO 1925-45 03-28-2012 03-30-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7078 352.42 CAD 352.42 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES ***** MULTIPLE COST CENTRES OR WBS ELEMENTS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****

352.42 CAD 352.42 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1895-45 03-06-2012 03-07-2012 ON TRUX LIMITED 119.78 CAD 119.78 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores BACKLIT SLOPE INDICATOR UNIT 10-100
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1906-40 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 W E  ENTERPRISES 1,080.26 CAD 1,080.26 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores REMOTE PANEL ESU 1 07-102
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1910-50 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 CSL TOOLS 326.56 CAD 326.56 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE B41000 OP & MAINT OF GARAGE 5251 Hardware Stores TOOL-PD TORCH WRENCH
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1910-51 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 CSL TOOLS -326.56 CAD -326.56 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE B41000 OP & MAINT OF GARAGE 5251 Hardware Stores REFUND - TOOL-PD TORCH WRENCH
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1916-18 03-20-2012 03-22-2012 WESTERN TORONTO INTERN 37.79 CAD 37.79 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 5511 Automobile and Truck Dealers - Sales, Se GAUGE

1,237.83 CAD 1,237.83 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1893-20 03-05-2012 03-06-2012 STAPLES STORE #32 7.87 CAD 7.87 CAD 4811 CELLULAR TELEPHONES P00674 W-SOUTH3-PGM SUPP 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St BLACKBERRY CHARGER

7.87 CAD 7.87 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1893-21 03-02-2012 03-06-2012 CDN TIRE STORE #00192 383.47 CAD 383.47 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 5200 Home Supply Warehouse BATTERY/CLEANERS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-36 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 GOLF SUPPLY HOUSE 805.13 CAD 805.13 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 5941 Sporting Goods Stores PENCILS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-37 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 METRO CHEM DRY 999.94 CAD 999.94 CAD 4469 C. SRV -CARPET CLEAN P07647 HUMBER VALLEY-OPERAT 7349 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Ser CARPET CLEANING

2,188.54 CAD 2,188.54 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1901-61 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 949.25 CAD 949.25 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES B56035 STATION 10 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1906-41 03-13-2012 03-15-2012 RONA # 55130 345.68 CAD 345.68 CAD **** MULTIPLE G/L ACCOUNTS USED B56051 STATION 51 5251 Hardware Stores SHELF, DRI PAN, WHEEL
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1910-52 03-15-2012 03-19-2012 THE HOME DEPOT #7129 283.45 CAD 283.45 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE B55WSH FAC.WORKSHOP -866 RE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1912-21 03-19-2012 03-20-2012 LOWES #03096* 34.39 CAD 34.39 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE B56038 STATION 38 5200 Home Supply Warehouse *****
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1914-31 03-19-2012 03-21-2012 RONA # 55040 184.10 CAD 184.10 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES B56031 STATION 31 5251 Hardware Stores LIGHTS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1923-38 03-26-2012 03-28-2012 RONA # 55130 172.21 CAD 172.21 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE B56012 STATION 12 5251 Hardware Stores BRACE, HINGE, HANDLE

1,969.08 CAD 1,969.08 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-57 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 MARCHANT'S SCHOOL SPOR 44.07 CAD 44.07 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13335 WARDEN CC - PRGM SUP 5941 Sporting Goods Stores BADMINTON RAQUETS/BIRDIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-53 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 DOLLAR GIANT #40100 1.41 CAD 1.41 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P07693 DON MONTGOMERY-PGM 5331 Variety Stores BATTERIES

45.48 CAD 45.48 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1885-27 03-01-2012 03-02-2012 CAFE ON THE SQUARE 4.00 CAD 4.00 CAD 4823 MEALS-OUTSIDE LOC'S ED0125 BD-SEC-TELE-CENTRAL 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants BUSINESS MEETING W/ EXTERNAL CLIENTS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1885-28 03-01-2012 03-02-2012 CAFE ON THE SQUARE 4.00 CAD 4.00 CAD 4233 PCARD RECOVERIES ED0125 BD-SEC-TELE-CENTRAL 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants MISTAKEN DOUBLE CHARGE - DISPUTED
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1888-35 03-01-2012 03-05-2012 CAFE ON THE SQUARE -4.00 CAD -4.00 CAD 4233 PCARD RECOVERIES ED0125 BD-SEC-TELE-CENTRAL 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants REFUND ON MISTAKEN DOUBLE CHARGE - DISPUTED
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1906-42 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 MARKET BY LONGO'S ELIZ 59.06 CAD 59.06 CAD 4822 RECEPTIONS & PUBLIC RELATIONS ED0125 BD-SEC-TELE-CENTRAL 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets REFRESHMENTS FOR MEETING
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1920-56 03-23-2012 03-26-2012 CAFE ON THE SQUARE 6.77 CAD 6.77 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS ED0125 BD-SEC-TELE-CENTRAL 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants WIRED MAGAZINE

69.83 CAD 69.83 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1884-49 02-28-2012 03-01-2012 CPC/SCP #436402 22.78 CAD 22.78 CAD 4805 POSTAGE P12955 AQUASUP-TEY - AREA 1 9402 Postal Services - Government Only CDA POST REGISTERED MAILOUT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-62 03-10-2012 03-12-2012 THE CRAFT   HOBBY EMPO 181.44 CAD 181.44 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P02702 WALLACE EMERSON-INST 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops CRAFT SUPPLIES FOR WALLACE EMERSON SWIM CAMP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-41 03-11-2012 03-13-2012 WAL-MART # 3106 148.69 CAD 148.69 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P02702 WALLACE EMERSON-INST 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GAMES/SPORTS SUPPLIES FOR WALLACE EMERSON SWIM CAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-54 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 SONY OF CANADA LTD 180.90 CAD 180.90 CAD 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL P12955 AQUASUP-TEY - AREA 1 5732 Electronic Sales CD PLAYER FOR LEADERSHIP TRAINING

533.81 CAD 533.81 CAD
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1922-29 03-23-2012 03-27-2012 BRAFASCO / MISSISSAUGA 53.11 CAD 53.11 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES SW0805 DISCO TS OPER 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi SOCKET CAP-HI-COLLAR-QUICK LINK

53.11 CAD 53.11 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1897-31 03-06-2012 03-08-2012 WAL-MART # 3740 6.73 CAD 6.73 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04938 KINGSVIEW VILLAGE CS 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets CRAFT SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-42 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 DOLLAR GIANT #40047 20.57 CAD 20.57 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12048 KINSVW VIL-COMM CTR- 5331 Variety Stores CAMP SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-53 03-12-2012 03-14-2012 WAL-MART # 3740 44.85 CAD 44.85 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04938 KINGSVIEW VILLAGE CS 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets CAMP SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-42 03-14-2012 03-16-2012 SHOPPERSDRUGMART0974 85.50 CAD 85.50 CAD 4690 PUBLIC TRANSIT - CLIENTS P04938 KINGSVIEW VILLAGE CS 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies TTC TICKRTS FOR CAMP ATTENDEES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-43 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 WIZARD WORLD 650.88 CAD 650.88 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04938 KINGSVIEW VILLAGE CS 7996 Amusement Parks, Carnivals, Circuses, Fo CAMP ADMISSION
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-55 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 WMT SUPRCTR #1126 14.62 CAD 14.62 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04938 KINGSVIEW VILLAGE CS 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets CAMP SUPPLIES

823.15 CAD 823.15 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-54 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 FOOD BASICS #692 108.19 CAD 108.19 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04339 ORIOLE CC-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets COOKING SUPPLIES FOR ORIOLE CAMPS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-43 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 CINEPLEX  7115     QPS 122.50 CAD 122.50 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04339 ORIOLE CC-H CAMP 7832 Motion Picture Theaters ADMISSION - ORIOLE JUNIOR YOUTH CAMP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1907-44 03-15-2012 03-16-2012 THORNCLIFFE BOWLERAMA. 98.42 CAD 98.42 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04339 ORIOLE CC-H CAMP 7933 Bowling Alleys ADMISSION - ORIOLE JUNIOR YOUTH CAMP

329.11 CAD 329.11 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-63 03-11-2012 03-12-2012 RCSS WESTON 2800 25.06 CAD 25.06 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04322 GLEN LONG-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets COOKING SUPPLIES/SNACKS FOR MARCH BREAK CAMP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-56 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 CREATIVE KIDS PLACE 362.73 CAD 362.73 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04322 GLEN LONG-H CAMP 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops ADMISSION FEE - MARCH BREAK CAMP TRIP

387.79 CAD 387.79 CAD
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PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-45 03-27-2012 03-29-2012 GORDON BANNERMAN LTD 199.34 CAD 199.34 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00646 W-NORTH3-PKS MAINT/R 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores WB GREEN MOWER PARTS
199.34 CAD 199.34 CAD

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1885-29 02-29-2012 03-02-2012 SMILEMAKERS   00179515 112.88 CAD 112.88 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13071 GENINT&CLB-STMRCLLUS 5111 Stationery, Office Supplies, Printing an REC SUPPLIES FOR MARCH BREAK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1893-22 03-05-2012 03-06-2012 METRO #704 110.56 CAD 110.56 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12052 HILLTOP-COMM CTR-PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD SUPPLIES FOR COOKING PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-58 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 RCSS WESTON 2800 119.99 CAD 119.99 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12052 HILLTOP-COMM CTR-PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets MARCH BREAK SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-59 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 MICHAELS OF CANADA #34 67.75 CAD 67.75 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12052 HILLTOP-COMM CTR-PGM 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops MARCH BREAK SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1898-60 03-08-2012 03-09-2012 DOLLAR GIANT #40047 62.97 CAD 62.97 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12052 HILLTOP-COMM CTR-PGM 5331 Variety Stores MARCH BREAK CRAFT SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1901-64 03-09-2012 03-12-2012 SMILEMAKERS   00179515 95.94 CAD 95.94 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12052 HILLTOP-COMM CTR-PGM 5111 Stationery, Office Supplies, Printing an NAME TAGS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1902-43 03-12-2012 03-13-2012 METRO #704 25.11 CAD 25.11 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12052 HILLTOP-COMM CTR-PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD FOR MARCH BREAK PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1904-55 03-13-2012 03-14-2012 STAPLES STORE #228 32.87 CAD 32.87 CAD 2040 PHOTOCOPY, FAX AND PRINTER SUPPLIES P12052 HILLTOP-COMM CTR-PGM 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St PHOTO PRINTER CARTRIDGE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-44 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 RCSS WESTON 2800 37.73 CAD 37.73 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12052 HILLTOP-COMM CTR-PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SNACK FOR MARCH BREAK PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1906-45 03-14-2012 03-15-2012 FUTURESHOP #633 39.54 CAD 39.54 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13071 GENINT&CLB-STMRCLLUS 5732 Electronic Sales BLANK CD'S FOR COMPETITION
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-57 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 KIDSPORTS 284.48 CAD 284.48 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12052 HILLTOP-COMM CTR-PGM 5941 Sporting Goods Stores ADMISSIONS MARCH BREAK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1910-58 03-16-2012 03-19-2012 LASER QUEST MISSISSAUG 336.00 CAD 336.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12052 HILLTOP-COMM CTR-PGM 7929 Bands, Orchestras, and Miscellaneous Ent ADMISSIONS MARCH BREAK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1914-32 03-20-2012 03-21-2012 RED CROSS OZONE 221.30 CAD 221.30 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12052 HILLTOP-COMM CTR-PGM 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser BABYSITTING MANUALS FOR COURSE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-57 03-21-2012 03-26-2012 SUPREME SPORTS INC. 94.83 CAD 94.83 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12052 HILLTOP-COMM CTR-PGM 5655 Sports Apparel, Riding Apparel Stores TAE KWON DO BELTS FOR PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1920-58 03-21-2012 03-26-2012 SUPREME SPORTS INC. 73.28 CAD 73.28 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12052 HILLTOP-COMM CTR-PGM 5655 Sports Apparel, Riding Apparel Stores TAE KWON DO BELTS FOR PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1922-30 03-26-2012 03-27-2012 METRO #704 99.78 CAD 99.78 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12052 HILLTOP-COMM CTR-PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR PRESCHOOL PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-39 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 MICHAELS OF CANADA #34 9.70 CAD 9.70 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13071 GENINT&CLB-STMRCLLUS 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops CRAFT SUPPLIES FOR PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-40 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 DOLLAR GIANT #40047 37.06 CAD 37.06 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13071 GENINT&CLB-STMRCLLUS 5331 Variety Stores SUPPLIES FOR PRESCHOOL PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1923-41 03-27-2012 03-28-2012 METRO #704 6.98 CAD 6.98 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12052 HILLTOP-COMM CTR-PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FOOD SUPPLIES FOR PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-46 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 MICHAELS OF CANADA #34 17.37 CAD 17.37 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13071 GENINT&CLB-STMRCLLUS 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops CRAFT SUPPLIES FOR PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1924-47 03-28-2012 03-29-2012 MICHAELS OF CANADA #34 57.44 CAD 57.44 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13071 GENINT&CLB-STMRCLLUS 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops CRAFT SUPPLIES FOR PROGRAM
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1925-46 03-29-2012 03-30-2012 METRO #704 10.74 CAD 10.74 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13071 GENINT&CLB-STMRCLLUS 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets JUICE FOR PRESCHOOL PRGM

1,954.30 CAD 1,954.30 CAD